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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot S Tot Total
1|RUS Russia 1 1 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 1 6 =1
2|IND India 2 2 4 1 1 2 3 3 6 =1
3|VIE Vietnam 2 2 2 2 =6
4| FRA France 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 4 4
5|JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 =8
6 | MAS Malaysia 2 2 1 1 3 3 5
7 |INA Indonesia 1 1 1 3 4 1 4 5 3
8 | MGL Mongolia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =6
9| KAZ Kazakhstan 1 1 1 1 =8
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
AR_C93 Report Created: 08 Mar 2018 11:03 @ UTC+08:00 Page 1/56




'A Bangkok
v

wond archery 3 g Mar 2018

2018 Asia Cup - Stage 1

Medallists by Event

v
v

world archery
asia

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Wed 7 Mar | GOLD TOMATSU Daisuke JPN Japan
SILVER CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France
BRONZE |LAMBE Gaurav Trambak IND India
Recurve Women Wed 7 Mar | GOLD DAIMARY Promila IND India
SILVER ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia
BRONZE | VEDWAN Madhu IND India
Compound Men Wed 7 Mar | GOLD DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia
SILVER MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia
BRONZE | WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA  Indonesia
Compound Women Wed 7 Mar | GOLD KIRAR Muskan IND India
SILVER | ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah MAS Malaysia
BRONZE | VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia
Recurve Mixed Team Wed 7 Mar | GOLD CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France
GAUBIL Melanie
SILVER | CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA Indonesia
EGA AGATHA Riau
BRONZE | BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL Mongolia
JANTSAN Gantugs
Compound Mixed Team Wed 7 Mar | GOLD CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE Vietnam
NGUYEN Tien Cuong
SILVER DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia
VINOGRADOVA Mariia
BRONZE | AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA Indonesia

YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Thu 8 Mar | GOLD . Akash

HO Gora

LAMBE Gaurav Trambak

IND

India

SILVER BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold

JANTSAN Gantugs

MGL

Mongolia

BRONZE | CHIRAULT Thomas

PLIHON Pierre

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

FRA

France

Recurve Women Team

Thu 8 Mar | GOLD BUDAEVA Viktoria

DORZHIEVA Balzhin

ERDYNIEVA Natalia

RUS

Russia

SILVER | ADICEOM Audrey
BRIANNE Noemie

GAUBIL Melanie

FRA

France

BRONZE | CHOIRUNISA Diananda

KUSAMAWARDANI Titik

LESTARI Linda

INA

Indonesia

Compound Men Team

Thu 8 Mar | GOLD BULAEV Anton

DAMBAEV Alexander

VORONOV Dmitrii

RUS

Russia

SILVER LEE Kin Lip
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi

RUSLAN Zulfadhli

MAS

Malaysia

BRONZE | AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi

M Rindardo

WARDHANA Prima Wisnu

INA

Indonesia
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Women Team Thu 8 Mar | GOLD CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE Vietnam
LE Phuong Thao

NGUYEN THI Nhat Le

SILVER LYAN Viktoriya KAZ Kazakhstan
MAKARCHUK Diana

ZHEXENBINOVA Adel

BRONZE |DHAYAL Divya IND India
HIWRALE Mrinal Anil

KIRAR Muskan
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUS  Australia 3 0 3 0 3
BAN Bangladesh 8 3 11 0 11
CHN PR China 8 6 14 0 14
FRA  France 4 4 8 0 8
HKG Hong Kong, China 7 5 12 0 12
INA Indonesia 7 7 14 0 14
IND India 8 8 16 0 16
JPN  Japan 4 4 8 0 8
KAZ  Kazakhstan 8 8 16 0 16
KOR Korea 4 0 4 0 4
KSA  Saudi Arabia 3 0 3 0 3
LAO Laos 4 4 8 0 8
MAS Malaysia 8 8 16 0 16
MGL Mongolia 5 4 9 0 9
MYA  Myanmar 1 1 2 0 2
NEP  Nepal 3 0 3 0 3
PHI Philippines 6 1 7 0 7
QAT Qatar 1 0 1 0 1
RUS Russia 6 6 12 0 12
SIN Singapore 7 5 12 0 12
SRI Sri Lanka 1 0 1 0 1
SWE Sweden 1 0 1 0 1
THA  Thailand 8 8 16 0 16
TPE  Chinese Taipei 8 8 16 0 16
VIE Vietnam 7 7 14 0 14
Total: 25 130 97 227 0 227
AR_C30A Report Created: 08 Mar 2018 11:03 @ UTC+08:00 Page 5/56
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 69 23 17
Recurve Women 53 17 13
Compound Men 61 19 15
Compound Women 44 13 11
Recurve Mixed Team 0 17 17
Compound Mixed Team 0 13 13
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

AUS  AUSTRALIA HUANG Wei - 25 Jun 1987 13B  Compound Men
JERSEY Liu 192 25 Dec 1988 14B Compound Men
JIANG Yang 431 21D Recurve Men

BAN BANGLADESH AL-MAMUM Md. Abdullah - 08 Feb 1997 20B Recurve Men
ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad - 16 Dec 1999 2A Compound Men
DAS Ashim Kumer - 12 Feb 1990 1A Compound Men
HASAN Mohammad - 15 Nov 1988 3A Compound Men
ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 192 19 Nov 1998 23B Recurve Men
KHATUN Miss Rabeya 408 01 Dec 2002 30B Recurve Women
MONI Hira 285 12 Aug 1998 32B Recurve Women
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed 454 20 Nov 2001 21B Recurve Men
SAHA Ram Krishna 626 29 Jun 1997 4A  Compound Men
SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther 285 03 Nov 2003 31B Recurve Women
SOJEB Shiek 725 31 Dec 1993 22B Recurve Men

CHN PR CHINA CHEN Na - 08 Apr 1983 9A Compound Women
GU Xuesong - 21 Jun 1993 17C Recurve Men
HE Ying - 15 Aug 1976 6C Compound Men
HOU Yan Qin - 29 Jul 1997 16C Recurve Men
LI Ao - 26 Jun 1990 7C  Compound Men
LI Zhiyong - 27 Apr 1978 5C Compound Men
LIU Zhen Yu - 09 Mar 1997 18C Recurve Men
NIE Yuanyuan - 27 Mar 1979 11A  Compound Women
TANG Ting Ting - 26 Jul 2000 18C Recurve Women
XING Yifei - 15 Jan 1979 8C Compound Men
XU Tianyu - 01 Apr 1993 19C Recurve Men
YIN Xuan Yi - 06 Mar 1997 19C Recurve Women
ZHANG Lu - 24 Sep 1996 16C Recurve Women
ZHOU Dan Yan - 04 Mar 1999 17C Recurve Women

FRA  FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 15 14 Oct 1996 24A Recurve Women
BRIANNE Noemie 92 08 Sep 1993 25A  Recurve Women
CHIRAULT Thomas 30 15 Sep 1997 19A Recurve Men
DANIEL Lucas 83 01 Jan 1995 16A Recurve Men
GAUBIL Melanie 308 04 Oct 1997 26A Recurve Women
GUY Oceane 177 12 Apr 1998 27A  Recurve Women
PLIHON Pierre 42 29 Oct 1989 18A Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 6 20 Mar 1989 17A  Recurve Men

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA CHAN Hung King 211 22 Apr 1977 12A  Compound Men
CHENG Hung Ting 219 09 Jan 1988 3B Compound Women
CHU Chung Kong - 27 Apr 1983 32A Recurve Men
CHUI Chun Man 174 07 Jan 1990 31A Recurve Men
LAU Chi Hung 126 19 Oct 1969 9A Compound Men
LEE Chung Yan Eugene - 24 Jul 1977 4B Compound Women
LEE Hoo Sam Patrick 191 08 Mar 1978 10A Compound Men
NGAN Tung Chuen - 15 Dec 1984 30A Recurve Men
SHUM Kit Pui 98 22 Apr 1960 1B Compound Women
TANG Suk Kwan 264 10 Mar 1979 2B Compound Women
YEE Hiu Tung - 07 May 1986 31A Recurve Women
YIP Pui Lam 291 22 Dec 1977 11A Compound Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
INA INDONESIA AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 102 27 Apr 1996 7A Compound Men
ANDRIYANI Triya Resky 123 21 Jun 1987 7D  Compound Women
BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka - 19 Oct 1999 25A  Recurve Men
CHOIRUNISA Diananda 143 16 Mar 1997 24B  Recurve Women
EDWAR Alek - 07 Feb 1992 26A Recurve Men
EGA AGATHA Riau 34  25Nov 1991 24A  Recurve Men
KUSAMAWARDANI Titik 129 01 Jan 1994 26B  Recurve Women
LESTARI Linda - 08 Apr 1994 25B Recurve Women
M Rindardo - 09 Oct 1981 5A  Compound Men
PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo - 30 Jul 1977 8A Compound Men
RANTI Sri 145 10 Dec 1989 6D Compound Women
THREESYADINDA Dellie 48 12 May 1990 8D Compound Women
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu 255 13 Oct 1995 6A Compound Men
YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira - 29 Jan 2001 5D Compound Women
IND INDIA . Akash - 12 Dec 2002 18B Recurve Men
. Gurjatinder Singh - 06 Mar 1997 2B Compound Men
. Yashdev 205 05 May 2000 19B Recurve Men
CHOWDHURY Pritish - 09 Jan 2002 4B  Compound Men
DAIMARY Promila 30 20 Jun 1997 23D Recurve Women
DHAYAL Divya 30 24 Dec 2001 2C Compound Women
HIWRALE Mrinal Anil 100 24 Nov 1997 1C Compound Women
HO Gora - 15 Apr 2001 17B Recurve Men
KIRAR Muskan 161 14 Apr 2000 4C  Compound Women
LAMBE Gaurav Trambak 494 05 Jun 2000 16B Recurve Men
RAWAT Mayank 279 22 Oct 2002 3B Compound Men
SAINI Aman 57 15 Jul 1997 1B Compound Men
SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra 219 02 Jul 2000 21D Recurve Women
TEWATIA Riya - 14 Nov 2001 20D Recurve Women
UPADHYAY Yashwi - 13 Dec 1997 3C Compound Women
VEDWAN Madhu 183 01 Jul 1997 22D Recurve Women
JPN  JAPAN AGU Utano 556 27 Aug 1998 23A  Recurve Women
AOSHIMA Tetsuya 487 08 Jan 2002 13B Recurve Men
HASEGAWA Ren 259 22 Apr 1998 14B Recurve Men
KUWAE Yoshito - 07 Nov 1999 15B Recurve Men
NAKAMURA Miyu 420 17 Nov 1999 21A Recurve Women
TAKAMI Aika - 05 Jun 2001 20A Recurve Women
TOMATSU Daisuke 487 22 Apr 2000 12B Recurve Men
WATANABE Mao - 26 Dec 2002 22A  Recurve Women
KAZ  KAZAKHSTAN ABDULLIN llIfat 387 09 Jan 1998 17D Recurve Men
ASKAROVA Karakoz 187 05 Dec 1996 19A Recurve Women
FISHER Pavel 140 11 Sep 1989 3D Compound Men
ILYASSOVA Alina - 23 Apr 2001 16A Recurve Women
KARABAYEV Akbarali 61 08 Aug 1989 2D Compound Men
KHRISTICH Sergey 82 02 Jun 1988 1D Compound Men
KOSTIN Artem - 04 Apr 1999 16D Recurve Men
KUZMIN Andrey - 15 Jan 2001 18D Recurve Men
LYAN Viktoriya 198 25 Apr 1997 2A  Compound Women
MAKARCHUK Diana 113 19 Sep 1999 3A  Compound Women
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 107 11 Apr 1996 19D Recurve Men
RISBEK Raigul 181 13 Mar 1998 4A  Compound Women
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 97 17 Mar 1994 17A  Recurve Women
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 116 22 Apr 1987 4D  Compound Men
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 48 18 Feb 1992 18A Recurve Women
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 179 11 Nov 1999 1A Compound Women
KOR KOREA CHOI Seong Jin - 15 Jan 1987 6B  Compound Men
LIM Hyunchul - 25 Oct 1992 8B Compound Men
RYU Chang Nam - 24 Jan 1982 7B Compound Men
SUNG Wookyeong - 23 Jan 1992 5B Compound Men
AR_C32E Report Created: 08 Mar 2018 11:03 @ UTC+08:00 Page 8/56
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KSA  SAUDI ARABIA ALOTAIBI Fares - 28 Oct 1994 28B Recurve Men
ALRODHAN Abdulaziz - 03 Jan 2021 16A Compound Men
BINALI Abdalelah - 08 Aug 1990 27B Recurve Men
LAO LAOS BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham - 04 Apr 1947 10B  Compound Women
KABOKSY Jen - 12 Oct 1998 32A  Recurve Women
KAMKEO Phone - 13 Mar 1981 9B Compound Women
ONMANEE Soulivong - 22 Jul 2001 29B Recurve Men
OUTTALIYUNG Lot - 15 Feb 2001 9D Compound Men
SAIDARA Daliya - 20 Oct 1989 11D Compound Men
VANLIVONG Khamvarn - 12 Nov 1992 10D Compound Men
XAIYAVONG Sonekeo - 23 Dec 1999 11B  Compound Women
MAS MALAYSIA ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 121 30 Sep 1998 26C Recurve Women
CHAM Nong Saritha - 12 Sep 1988 4D  Compound Women
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 61 18 Oct 1996 25C Recurve Women
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 98 04 Jul 1993 14C Recurve Men
LEE Kin Lip 72 20 Mar 1986 6D Compound Men
LOKE Shin Hui 90 16 Jan 1997 27C  Recurve Women
MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah 84 04 Jun 1991 1D Compound Women
MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha 155 21 Apr 2000 24C Recurve Women
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 44 17 May 1990 7D Compound Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 32 22 Sep 1991 13C Recurve Men
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera 80 10 Jun 1992 3D Compound Women
MUHAMMAD Alang Atriff 555 27 Jan 1998 8D Compound Men
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 22 15 Jul 1995 12C Recurve Men
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 70 11 Jul 1992 5D Compound Men
ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah 209 18 Oct 1995 2D  Compound Women
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syabhiir 185 21 Dec 1998 15C Recurve Men
MGL MONGOLIA ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 248 10 Dec 1987 21C Recurve Women
BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren 282 22 Jan 1995 20A Recurve Men
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 166 20 Dec 1996 21A Recurve Men
BATAA Purevsuren - 31 Oct 1996 22A  Recurve Men
BISHINDEE Urantungalag 345 24 Feb 1977 22C Recurve Women
DANZANDORJ Miroslava 127 14 Aug 1987 23C Recurve Women
GANZORIG Shandan - 16 Apr 1982 15B Compound Men
JANTSAN Gantugs 137 12 Apr 1972 23A Recurve Men
NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 237 30 Oct 1988 20C Recurve Women
MYA MYANMAR YAW Sein Yah 254 11 Feb 1991 12B  Compound Women
ZIN Thu Rain Mhu 302 09 Aug 1999 16B Compound Men
NEP  NEPAL BHATTACHAN Ramesh - 14 Feb 1977 27C Recurve Men
GAUCHAN Min Prasad - 15 May 1975 29C Recurve Men
TILAK Pun Magar - 09 Apr 1993 28C Recurve Men
PHI PHILIPPINES DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 50 21 Sep 1986 13A Compound Men
JAVIER Mark 262 20 Oct 1981 14D Recurve Men
MATAN Florante F. 124 22 Mar 1983 12D Recurve Men
MORENO Luis Gabriel 179 28 May 1998 15D Recurve Men
TAGLE Nicole Marie 82 10 Oct 2001 30C Recurve Women
VICENCIO Joseph 218 08 Nov 1995 15A Compound Men
YAP Earl Benjamin 147 07 Dec 1984 14A Compound Men
QAT QATAR AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim 298 08 Feb 1990 31B Recurve Men
AR_C32E Report Created: 08 Mar 2018 11:03 @ UTC+08:00 Page 9/56
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RUS RUSSIA BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 75 01 Nov 1994 29A Recurve Men
BUDAEVA Viktoria - 03 Feb 1988 28A  Recurve Women
BULAEV Anton 49 20 Jul 1996 12D Compound Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 32 29 Sep 1989 14D Compound Men
DORZHIEVA Balzhin 75 19 Nov 1997 30A Recurve Women
DUGAROV Bulat 569 06 Nov 1997 27A Recurve Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 46 06 Aug 1988 29A  Recurve Women
SHEMONAEVA Olga - 21 Oct 1996 11D Compound Women
TSYDYPOQOV Erdem 398 30 May 1997 28A Recurve Men
TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima 245 24 Jun 1984 9D Compound Women
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 45 16 Mar 1994 10D Compound Women
VORONOV Dmitrii - 18 May 1975 13D Compound Men

SIN SINGAPORE EE Marcus Joon Leng - 11 Nov 1997 9C Compound Men
GOH Jun Hui - 20 Aug 1995 10C Compound Men
GUNAWAN Christina 161 30 Jul 1993 7C Compound Women
LEE Angeline Jia Hui - 08 Jan 1993 5C Compound Women
LEE Chung Hee Alan - 17 Feb 1975 12C Compound Men
LOH Contessa 180 26 Dec 1994 6C Compound Women
MADELEINE ONG Xue Li 161 03 Sep 1994 8C Compound Women
NG Jian Ming - 02 Sep 1997 32C Recurve Men
NG Justin Wei Qing - 27 Jan 1997 31C Recurve Men
PANG Toh Jin 181 23 May 1984 11C Compound Men
TEO Sion Wei Xiang 494 15 May 1997 30C Recurve Men
YU Keller Chai Xin - 15 May 1997 31C Recurve Women

SRI SRI LANKA AHANGAMA VIDANALAGE Suneth Chandana Abeygunasekara 462 30 Jul 1979 30B Recurve Men

SWE SWEDEN JANSSON Bjorn - 15 Jan 1977 32B Recurve Men

THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 114 03 Oct 1970 5B Compound Women
BUAYEN Sukanya 191 20 Jul 1994 18D Recurve Women
CHATACHOT Nitiphum 86 24 Oct 1995 10B  Compound Men
INKHAM Nattapat - 13 Sep 2004 16D Recurve Women
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 175 13 Sep 1982 12B  Compound Men
JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee - 21 Aug 1995 17D Recurve Women
JUNSOOK Nareumon 90 04 Jan 1988 7B Compound Women
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 79 30 Aug 1995 6B Compound Women
PATHAIRAT Tanapat - 13 Apr 1992 20C Recurve Men
PHOHIRAN Kwanchai 505 20 Jun 1994 9B Compound Men
PHUTDEE Waraporn 135 16 Mar 1992 19D Recurve Women
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 208 30 Nov 1980 11B  Compound Men
PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn - 31 Jul 2000 8B Compound Women
THAI-UEA lItsarin 163 13 Sep 1984 21C Recurve Men
THAMWONG Witthaya 57 18 Sep 1987 23C Recurve Men
THEPNA Denchai 112 28 Oct 1975 22C Recurve Men

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Chih-Ting - 17 Nov 2001 27D Recurve Men
CHEN Hong-Yi - 16 Sep 2000 2C Compound Men
HSU Yen-Hua 301 20 Nov 2000 7A  Compound Women
HU Kai-Hsin - 12 Mar 2002 6A  Compound Women
KUO Ting-An 342 13 Jan 2000 22B Recurve Women
LI Yen-Yu 184 06 Nov 2000 24B  Recurve Men
LIN Yi-Shih - 25Dec 1999 25B  Recurve Men
LING Chun-Tse - 17 Sep 1999 4C  Compound Men
LO Chao-Wen - 24 Mar 2000 8A Compound Women
PENG Luo-En - 24 Feb2001 3C Compound Men
SU Szu-Ping - 23 Jul 2002 20B Recurve Women
SU Yi-Yun - 08 Dec 2001 23B Recurve Women
WU Po-Hsuan - 28 Dec 2000 5A  Compound Women
YANG Chih-Chao - 08 Nov 1999 1C Compound Men
YANG Huie-Jhe - 31Dec 2001 26B Recurve Men
YANG Ya-Jung - 02 Jul 2002 21B Recurve Women
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VIE VIETNAM CHAU Kieu Oanh 64 24 Aug 1997 9C Compound Women
CHU Duc Anh 197 19 Sep 1996 12A Recurve Men
HOANG VAN Loc 139 10 Sep 1997 15A Recurve Men
LE phuong Thao 158 16 Nov 1997 10C Compound Women
LE Thi Thu Hien 111 09 Oct 1996 16B  Recurve Women
LOC Thi Dao 35 08 Jul 1993 19B Recurve Women
MAI Xuan Duc 134 08 Mar 1995 13C Compound Men
NGUYEN Dat Manh - 21 Aug 2001 14A Recurve Men
NGUYEN THANH Tuan 325 06 Jun 1989 15C Compound Men
NGUYEN Thi Hai 194 02 May 2000 17B  Recurve Women
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 108 02 Feb 1996 11C Compound Women
NGUYEN Thi Phuong 420 18 Mar 1999 18B Recurve Women
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 76 10 Jan 1988 14C Compound Men
NGUYEN Van Duy 181 17 Aug 1996 13A Recurve Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TOMATSU Daisuke JPN Japan 666 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 7

2 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 667 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 7 3

3 LAMBE Gaurav Trambak IND India 656 /10 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 2 6 T.9*

4 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 663 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 3 5 T9

5 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS Russia 647 /20 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (138)

6 YANG Huie-Jhe TPE Chinese Taipei 644 |24 -Bye- 6 7 6 4 (138)

7 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL Mongolia 639 /34 -Bye- 7 6 6 2 (108)

8 EGA AGATHA Riau INA  Indonesia 660 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 1 (106)

9 ABDULLIN lIfat KAZ Kazakhstan 638 /36 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 HOANG VAN Loc VIE  Vietnam 649 /16 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 655 /11 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 634 /40 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS Malaysia 631 /46 7 6 6 2

9 PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA Thailand 653 /12 -Bye- 7 6 0

9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 648 /18 -Bye- 7 7 2

9 XU Tianyu CHN PR China 643 /26 -Bye- 6 6 1

17 . Akash IND India 650 /15 -Bye- 7 1

17 . Yashdev IND India 620 /52 6 6 5

17 ALOTAIBI Fares KSA Saudi Arabia 633 /43 -Bye- 6 2

17 AOSHIMA Tetsuya JPN Japan 652 /14 -Bye- 6 2

17 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL Mongolia 643 /27 -Bye- 7 0

17 BINALI Abdalelah KSA Saudi Arabia 645 /23 -Bye- 7 5

17 DUGAROV Bulat RUS Russia 659 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 HASEGAWA Ren JPN Japan 659 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 HOU Yan Qin CHN PR China 638 /35 -Bye- 6 0

17 ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN  Bangladesh 643 /28 -Bye- 6 2

17 JAVIER Mark PHI  Philippines 629 /48 6 7 0

17 KUZMIN Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan 646 /21 -Bye- 6 0

17 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 665 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 657 / 9 -Bye- 6 3

17 SOJEB Shiek BAN Bangladesh 639 /32 -Bye- 6 1

17 TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS Russia 667 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 4

33 AHANGAVA VIDANALAGE Suneth Chancana Abeyquresetas SRIC Sri Lanka 628 /49 6 0

33 AL-MAMUM Md. Abdullah BAN  Bangladesh 604 /62 6 0

33 AL-MOHANADI lbrahim QAT Qatar 637 /37 -Bye- 4

33 BATAA Purevsuren MGL Mongolia 633 /41 -Bye- 4

33 CHU Chung Kong HKG Hong Kong, China 609 /59 6 2

33 CHU Duc Anh VIE Vietnam 647 /19 -Bye- 2

33 CHUI Chun Man HKG Hong Kong, China 636 /38 -Bye- 3

33 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 645 /22 -Bye- 2

33 EDWAR Alek INA  Indonesia 625 /50 6 3

33 GU Xuesong CHN PR China 612 /58 7 2

33 HO Gora IND India 649 /17 -Bye- 3

33 KOSTIN Artem KAZ Kazakhstan 639 /33 -Bye- 4

33 KUWAE Yoshito JPN Japan 612 /57 6 4

33 LI Yen-Yu TPE Chinese Taipei 642 /29 -Bye- 0

33 LIN Yi-Shih TPE Chinese Taipei 632 /45 6 2

33 LIU Zhen Yu CHN PR China 635 /39 -Bye- 0

33 MATAN Florante F. PHI  Philippines 631 /47 6 3

33 NG Justin Wei Qing SIN  Singapore 619 /53 6 1

33 NGAN Tung Chuen HKG Hong Kong, China 641 /30 -Bye- 0

33 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE Vietnam 633 /42 -Bye- 1

33 RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN  Bangladesh 633 /44 6 0

33 THAMWONG Witthaya THA Thailand 652 /13 -Bye- 5

33 THEPNA Denchai THA Thailand 640 /31 -Bye- 1

33 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahir MAS  Malaysia 644 /25 -Bye- 0

65 BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka INA Indonesia 603 /64 0

65 BHATTACHAN Ramesh NEP Nepal 590 /66 2

65 CHEN Chih-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 596 /65 5

65 GAUCHAN Min Prasad NEP Nepal 605 /61 5

65 JANSSON Bjorn SWE Sweden 615 /56 0

65 JIANG Yang AUS Australia 485 /69 0

65 MORENO Luis Gabriel ~ PHI  Philippines 617 /55 3

65 NG Jian Ming SIN  Singapore 538 /68 0

65 NGUYEN Dat Manh VIE  Vietnam 618 /54 2
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65 ONMANEE Soulivong LAO Laos 588 /67 1

65 TEO Sion Wei Xiang SIN  Singapore 603 /63 2

65 THAI-UEA lItsarin THA Thailand 622 /51 5

65 TILAK Pun Magar NEP Nepal 609 /60 2
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1 DAIMARY Promila IND India 607 /29 6 6 6 6 6 7

2 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 646 / 3 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 3

3 VEDWAN Madhu IND India 614 /25 7 6 6 6 4 6 T9

4 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL Mongolia 605 /31 7 6 6 6 5 5 T.8

5 LESTARI Linda INA Indonesia 632 /11 -Bye- 6 6 5 (137)

6 SU Szu-Ping TPE  Chinese Taipei 633 /10 -Bye- 6 7 5 (133)

7 BUDAEVA Viktoria RUS Russia 644 | 5 -Bye- 6 6 4 (133)

8 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE Vietnam 624 /16 7 7 6 4 (120)

9 ADICEOM Audrey FRA  France 637 | 7 -Bye- 6 1

9 BRIANNE Noemie FRA  France 621 /18 6 6 2

9 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA Indonesia 662 / 1 -Bye- 6 2

9 GUY Oceane FRA  France 618 /21 6 6 4

9 KUO Ting-An TPE  Chinese Taipei 626 /14 6 7 2

9 LOC Thi Dao VIE Vietnam 640 / 6 -Bye- 6 0

9 SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther BAN Bangladesh 626 /13 6 6 0

9 ZHANG Lu CHN PR China 616 /24 6 6 0

17 AGU Utano JPN  Japan 608 /28 6 2

17 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ  Kazakhstan 616 /23 7 5

17 BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL Mongolia 644 | 4 -Bye- 2

17 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL Mongolia 621 /19 6 3

17 DORZHIEVA Balzhin RUS Russia 617 /22 6 4

17 GAUBIL Melanie FRA  France 660 / 2 -Bye- 2

17 ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ  Kazakhstan 608 /27 6 0

17 NAKAMURA Miyu JPN  Japan 625 /15 6 2

17 NGUYEN Thi Hai VIE Vietnam 590 /39 6 0

17 SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra IND India 635 / 9 -Bye- 4

17 TAKAMI Aika JPN  Japan 627 /12 7 0

17 TANG Ting Ting CHN PR China 636 / 8 -Bye- 2

17 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ  Kazakhstan 576 /45 7 2

17 WATANABE Mao JPN  Japan 604 /32 6 2

17 YEE Hiu Tung HKG Hong Kong, China 572 /48 6 3

17 YIN Xuan Yi CHN PR China 595 /35 6 1

33 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 580 /44 0

33 BUAYEN Sukanya THA  Thailand 545 /53 3

33 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 623 /17 4

33 INKHAM Nattapat THA  Thailand 557 /51 2

33 JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee THA  Thailand 585 /41 2

33 KABOKSY Jen LAO Laos 592 /37 4

33 KHATUN Miss Rabeya BAN  Bangladesh 594 /36 4

33 KUSAMAWARDANI Titik INA Indonesia 581 /43 5

33 LOKE Shin Hui MAS Malaysia 591 /38 0

33 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS  Malaysia 567 /50 4

33 MONI Hira BAN Bangladesh 556 /52 0

33 NGUYEN Thi Phuong VIE Vietnam 598 /33 5

33 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL Mongolia 570 /49 3

33 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA  Thailand 576 /47 0

33 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ  Kazakhstan 597 /34 1

33 SU Yi-Yun TPE  Chinese Taipei 576 /46 0

33 TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI Philippines 619 /20 3

33 TEWATIA Riya IND India 584 /42 1

33 YANG Ya-Jung TPE  Chinese Taipei 605 /30 0

33 YU Keller Chai Xin SIN Singapore 587 140 3

33 ZHOU Dan Yan CHN PR China 609 /26 2
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1 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 705 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 147 145 146 148 147

2 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 691 /16 -Bye- 145 143 145 145 147 140

3 WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA  Indonesia 694 /11 -Bye- 141 146 142 143 145 143

4 BULAEV Anton RUS Russia 700 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 147 146 145 143 141

5 KARABAYEV Akbarali  KAZ Kazakhstan 692 /14 -Bye- 144 146 144 143

5 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan 683 /25 -Bye- 145 145 143 143

5 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS Malaysia 693 /13 -Bye- 143 144 143 143

8 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI  Philippines 696 /10 -Bye- 145 144 145 140

9 . Gurjatinder Singh IND India 688 /18 -Bye- 146 145 144

9 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA  Indonesia 702 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 146 143

9 HUANG Wei AUS Australia 686 /21 -Bye- 140 146 141

9 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE  Vietnam 712 | 1 -Bye- -Bye- 147 141

9 PHOHIRAN Kwanchai ~ THA Thailand 682 /26 -Bye- 141 146 144

9 VORONOV Dmitrii RUS Russia 701 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 145 138

9 XING Yifei CHN PR China 696 / 9 -Bye- 143 144 132

9 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI  Philippines 698 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 144 141

17 ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA Saudi Arabia 668 /48 -Bye- -Bye- 141

17 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA Thailand 675 /38 -Bye- 142 142

17 DAS Ashim Kumer BAN Bangladesh 677 134 -Bye- 143 141

17 HE Ying CHN PR China 697 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 138

17 JERSEY Liu AUS Australia 687 /19 -Bye- 142 143

17 LEE Chung Hee Alan SIN  Singapore 686 /22 -Bye- 140 138

17 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG Hong Kong, China 684 /24 -Bye- 142 143

17 LEE Kin Lip MAS Malaysia 694 /12 -Bye- 143 145

17 LI Zhiyong CHN PR China 670 /45 -Bye- 138 142

17 LIM Hyunchul KOR Korea 685 /23 -Bye- 144 144

17 RAWAT Mayank IND India 682 /28 -Bye- 144 144

17 SAIDARA Daliya LAO Laos 677 /35 -Bye- 140 143

17 SAINI Aman IND India 697 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 144

17 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ  Kazakhstan 678 /32 -Bye- 145 142

17 SUNG Wookyeong KOR Korea 692 /15 -Bye- 145 144

17 YIP Pui Lam HKG Hong Kong, China 679 /29 -Bye- 140 138

33 ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad BAN Bangladesh 660 /52 138 140

33 CHAN Hung King HKG Hong Kong, China 673 /41 -Bye- 140

33 CHEN Hong-Yi TPE Chinese Taipei 658 /53 140 140

33 CHOI Seong Jin KOR Korea 671 /43 -Bye- 135

33 CHOWDHURY Pritish IND India 676 /37 -Bye- 139

33 EE Marcus Joon Leng SIN  Singapore 653 /57 133 137

33 FISHER Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan 677 /36 -Bye- 139

33 GOH Jun Hui SIN  Singapore 667 /49 -Bye- 140

33 [TSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansart THA ~ Thailand 689 /17 -Bye- DNS

33 LAU Chi Hung HKG  Hong Kong, China 687 /20 -Bye- 136

33 LING Chun-Tse TPE Chinese Taipei 669 /47 -Bye- 140

33 M Rindardo INA  Indonesia 669 /46 -Bye- 131

33 MAI Xuan Duc VIE  Vietnam 682 /27 -Bye- 138

33 MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff MAS Malaysia 677 /33 -Bye- 137

33 NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE  Vietnam 679 /30 -Bye- 136

33 PANG Toh Jin SIN  Singapore 670 /44 -Bye- 134

33 PENG Luo-En TPE Chinese Taipei 675 /39 -Bye- 140

33 PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo INA  Indonesia 634 /59 140 138

33 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA ~ Thailand 678 /31 -Bye- 139

33 RYU Chang Nam KOR Korea 653 /58 138 128

33 SAHA Ram Krishna BAN Bangladesh 666 /50 -Bye- 137

33 VICENCIO Joseph PHI  Philippines 672 /42 -Bye- 140

33 YANG Chih-Chao TPE Chinese Taipei 673 /40 -Bye- 136

33 ZIN Thu Rain Mhu MYA Myanmar 661 /51 -Bye- 139

65 GANZORIG Shandan MGL Mongolia 614 /61 129

65 HASAN Mohammad BAN Bangladesh 658 /54 135

65 LI Ao CHN PR China 657 /55 132

65 OUTTALIYUNG Lot LAO Laos 631 /60 128

65 VANLIVONG Khamvarn LAO Laos 655 /56 132
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1 KIRAR Muskan IND  India 687 |/ 4 -Bye- 142 145 147 148 139

2 ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah MAS Malaysia 662 /22 139 145 143 139 141 136

3 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia 686 / 7 -Bye- 141 140 140 138 142

4 MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah MAS  Malaysia 692 / 1 -Bye- 146 145 143 144 130

5 SHEMONAEVA Olga RUS Russia 659 /24 132 141 139 143

6 LE phuong Thao VIE Vietnam 676 /14 -Bye- 142 142 138

6 YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira  INA Indonesia 687 / 5 -Bye- 144 142 138

8 RANTI Sri INA Indonesia 672 /15 -Bye- 145 136 137

9 ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA Indonesia 666 /21 139 134 141

9 CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE Vietnam 688 / 3 -Bye- 138 141

9 DHAYAL Divya IND  India 691 / 2 -Bye- 138 136

9 HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND India 686 / 6 -Bye- 142 139

9 LYAN Viktoriya KAZ  Kazakhstan 681 /10 -Bye- 132 139

9 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA Indonesia 686 / 8 -Bye- 146 138

9 UPADHYAY Yashwi IND India 671 /17 -Bye- 142 143

9 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ  Kazakhstan 677 /13 -Bye- 145 142

17 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 652 /31 135 137

17 CHAM Nong Saritha MAS Malaysia 658 /25 140 136

17 GUNAWAN Christina SIN Singapore 659 /23 136 130

17 HSU Yen-Hua TPE  Chinese Taipei 672 /16 -Bye- 138

17 KAMKEO Phone LAO Laos 657 /28 128 122

17 LO Chao-Wen TPE  Chinese Taipei 656 /29 141 133

17 LOH Contessa SIN Singapore 669 /19 -Bye- 137

17 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ  Kazakhstan 679 /11 -Bye- 140

17 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA  Thailand 678 /12 -Bye- 132

17 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS Malaysia 682 / 9 -Bye- 137

17 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE Vietnam 667 /20 -Bye- 136

17 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA  Thailand 670 /18 -Bye- 140

17 RISBEK Raigul KAZ  Kazakhstan 653 /30 141 133

17 SHUM Kit Pui HKG Hong Kong, China 658 /26 137 135

17 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS  Russia 631 /38 136 135

17 YAW Sein Yah MYA  Myanmar 648 /32 131 136

33 BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham LAO  Laos 593 /43 128

33 CHEN Na CHN PR China 643 /34 134

33 CHENG Hung Ting HKG Hong Kong, China 635 /36 133

33 HU Kai-Hsin TPE  Chinese Taipei 628 /40 117

33 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA  Thailand 640 /35 133

33 LEE Angeline Jia Hui SIN Singapore 635 /37 127

33 LEE Chung Yan Eugene HKG Hong Kong, China 619 /41 131

33 MADELEINE ONG Xue Li SIN Singapore 648 /33 130

33 NIE Yuanyuan CHN PR China 657 /27 133

33 TANG Suk Kwan HKG  Hong Kong, China 629 /39 132

33 WU Po-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 579 /44 128

33 XAIYAVONG Sonekeo LAO Laos 617 /42 132
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 667 1 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 6 (28,28,27,26,28) CHIRAULT T (FRA)
24/ 644 24 YANG Huie-Jhe TPE 4 (27,27,30,28,26) 7 (29,29,26,27,29)
CHIRAULT T (FRA)
. 3(30,26,27,26,27)
5/ 663 5 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 67T.10 (27,28,29,28,29) KAMARUDDIN H (MAS) GOLD
20/ 647 20 BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan RUS 5T.8(30,29,29,23,27) 3 (26,27,28,27,26)
TOMATSU D (JPN)
3/ 666 3 TOMATSU Daisuke JPN 7 (29,28,29,27) TOMATSU D (JPN)
6/ 660 6 EGA AGATHA Riau INA 1(29,25,28,24) 6 (27,28,28,29)
TOMATSU D (JPN)
7 (27,29,27,28,28)
10/ 656 10 LAMBE Gaurav Trambak IND 6 (28,27,28,29) LAMBE GT (IND) SILVER
34/ 639 34 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 2 (26,26,29,27) 2(27,27,27,29)
CHIRAULT T (FRA)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
5T.9(28,28,28,27,27)
BRONZE
LAMBE GT (IND)
LAMBE GT (IND)
6 7.9% (26,28,28,28,27)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 667 1 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA CHIRAULT T (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHIRAULT T (FRA)
7 (28,27,28,28)
_Bye.
CHIRAULT T (FRA)
6 (28,28,27,30)
33/ 639 33 KOSTIN Artem KAZ KOSTIN A (KAZ)
-Bye- 4(28,26,27,27,21)
SOJEB S (BAN)
1(27,27,27,26)
-Bye- SOJEB S (BAN)
32/ 639 32 SOJEB Shiek BAN 6 (24,26,28,27,27) CHIRAULT T (FRA)
6 (28,28,27,26,28)
17/ 649 17 HO Gora IND HO G (IND)
-Bye- 3(25,26,24,26,28)
JAVIER M (PHI)
o — 0 (25,26,27)
65/ 596 65 CHEN Chih-Ting TPE 5T.9(29,27,26,30,27) | JAVIER M (PHI)
48/ 629 48 JAVIER Mark PHI 67T.10(28,28,28,27,27) | 7 (27,26,25,23,29)
— HOANG VAN L (VIE)
— 2 (26,28,27,24)
49/ 628 49 AHANGAMA VIDANALAGE Suneth Chandana Abeygunasekara SR 6 (27,27,26) AHANGAMA VIDANALAGE SCA (SRI)
64/ 603 64 BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka INA 0 (24,26,20) 0 (21,24,24)
— HOANG VAN L (VIE)
6 (29,27,29)
-Bye- HOANG VAN L (VIE)
16/ 649 16 HOANG VAN Loc VIE 6 (30,29,30)
9/ 657 9 PLIHON Pierre FRA PLIHON P (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (29,28,26,26,28)
PLIHON P (FRA)
. 3(29,26,27,26,23)
57/ 612 57 KUWAE Yoshito JPN 6 (27,27,28) KUWAE Y (JPN)
56/ 615 56 JANSSON Bjorn SWE 0 (25,26,24) 4(27,27,27,28,27)
YANG HJ (TPE)
67.8*(29,26,21,29,29)
41/ 633 41 BATAA Purevsuren MGL BATAA P (MGL)
-Bye- 4(27,25,26,27,26)
YANG HJ (TPE)
7(27,26,28,27,24)
-Bye- YANG HJ (TPE)
24/ 644 24 YANG Huie-Jhe TPE 6 (25,28,28,25,27) YANG HJ (TPE)
. . 4(27,27,30,28,26)
25/ 644 25 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahir MAS ZOLKEPELI MZS (MAS)
-Bye- 0 (26,26,25)
MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
6 (28,30,26)
-Bye- MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
40/ 634 40 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 6 (28,29,28)
MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
57T.8(28,28,29,29,27)
_Bye_
DUGAROQV B (RUS)
0 (27,28,24)
-Bye- DUGAROV B (RUS)
8/ 659 8 DUGAROQV Bulat RUS
AR_C75A Report Created: 08 Mar 2018 04:43 @ UTC+08:00 Page 18/56




" Bangkok
v

2018 Asia Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Men

v
v

{ona sichery 3.8 Mar 2018 Elimination Round warld archory
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 663 5 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
6 (28,27,30,27)
_Bye.
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
. 6 (26,30,29)
37/ 637 37 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT AL-MOHANADI | (QAT)
-Bye- 4(25,30,24,29,28)
ISLAM MOHAMMAD T (BAN)
2 (27,29,29,26)
-Bye- ISLAM MOHAMMAD T (BAN)
28/ 643 28 ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN 6 (27,27,29,29,28) KAVARUDDIN H (VAS)
67T.10(27,28,29,28,29)
21/ 646 21 KUZMIN Andrey KAZ KUZMIN A (KAZ)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,27)
KUZMIN A (KAZ)
— 0 (26,27,26)
69/ 485 69 JIANG Yang AUS 0 (23,22,25) RUBEL MHA (BAN)
44/ 633 44 RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN 6 (26,27,26) 0 (25,26,22)
— PATHAIRAT T (THA)
. . — 0 (24,28,28)
53/ 619 53 NG Justin Wei Qing SIN 6 (26,29,23,28) | NG JWQ (SIN)
60/ 609 60 TILAK Pun Magar NEP 2(22,23,24,23) |1 (26,25,27,24)
— PATHAIRAT T (THA)
6 (27,30,29)
-Bye- PATHAIRAT T (THA)
12/ 653 12 PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA 7 (28,25,29,30)
13/ 652 13 THAMWONG Witthaya THA THAMWONG W (THA)
-Bye- 57.9(28,24,27,27,27)
.Y (IND)
. — 5T.7(29,26,27,23,29)
61/ 605 61 GAUCHAN Min Prasad NEP 57.7(24,28,252523) |.Y (IND)
52/ 620 52 . Yashdev IND 6T.X(24,25,24,27,25) | 6 T.9*(26,29,29,27,25)
— BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
- - 6 (27,30,29)
45/ 632 45 LIN Yi-Shih TPE 6 (25,27,24) LIN YS (TPE)
68/ 538 68 NG Jian Ming SIN 0 (15,20,23) 2 (25,27,28,26)
— BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
677.9(27,26,30,29,28)
-Bye- BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
20/ 647 20 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 6 (28,27,28,28) BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
57.8(30,29,29,23,27)
29/ 642 29 LlYen-Yu TPE LIYY (TPE)
-Bye- 0 (25,24,25)
ABDULLIN | (KAZ)
6 (28,28,29)
-Bye- ABDULLIN | (KAZ)
36/ 638 36 ABDULLIN lifat KAZ 6 (29,27,26)
ABDULLIN | (KAZ)
0 (26,28,25)
_Bye_
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
. 0 (27,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
4/ 665 4 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 666 3 TOMATSU Daisuke JPN TOMATSU D (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TOMATSU D (JPN)
6 (27,28,30)
_Bye.
TOMATSU D (JPN)
. 6 (28,30,28,28)
35/ 638 35 HOU Yan Qin CHN HOU YQ (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,29)
HOU YQ (CHN)
0 (26,26,26)
-Bye- NGAN TC (HKG)
30/ 641 30 NGAN Tung Chuen HKG 0 (25,27,28) TOMATSU D (JPN)
7 (29,28,29,27)
19/ 647 19 CHU Duc Anh VIE CHU DA (VIE)
-Bye- 2 (29,26,27,25)
NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
. — 6 (28,26,28,29)
67/ 588 67 ONMANEE Soulivong LAO 1(21,23,27,24) | NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
46/ 631 46 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 7 (28,28,27,26) |6 (27,27,28,27)
— NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
. — 2(29,27,27,24)
51/ 622 51 THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 57.8(25,27,28,23,25) | AL-MAMUM MA (BAN)
62/ 604 62 AL-MAMUM Md. Abdullah BAN 67.9(27,2522,27,25) | 0 (25,27,26)
— AOSHIMA T (JPN)
2 (25,29,26,26)
-Bye- AOSHIMA T (JPN)
14/ 652 14 AOSHIMA Tetsuya JPN 6 (29,28,27)
11/ 655 11 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL JANTSAN G (MGL)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,28,26)
JANTSAN G (MGL)
6 (25,28,28,27)
59/ 609 59 CHU Chung Kong HKG 6 (25,23,26,26) | CHU CK (HKG)
54/ 618 54 NGUYEN Dat Manh VIE 2(27,21,23,25) |2 (23,29,23,25)
JANTSAN G (MGL)
0 (27,25,25)
43/ 633 43 ALOTAIBI Fares KSA ALOTAIBI F (KSA)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,28,28)
ALOTAIBI F (KSA)
2 (27,27,26,26)
-Bye- DANIEL L (FRA)
22/ 645 22 DANIEL Lucas FRA 2 (26,29,28,25) EGA AGATHAR (INA)
1 (29,25,28,24)
27/ 643 27 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
-Bye- 7 (28,29,27,28,28)
BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
0 (27,27,26)
-Bye- CHUI CM (HKG)
38/ 636 38 CHUI Chun Man HKG 3(26,27,27,29,27)
EGA AGATHAR (INA)
6 (29,26,27)
_Bye_
EGA AGATHAR (INA)
. 6 (29,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th EGA AGATHAR (INA)
6/ 660 6 EGA AGATHA Riau INA
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 659 7 HASEGAWA Ren JPN HASEGAWA R (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HASEGAWA R (JPN)
0 (27,26,26)
_Bye.
XU T (CHN)
1 (25,28,26,24)
39/ 635 39 LIU Zhen Yu CHN LIU ZY (CHN)
-Bye- 0 (27,26,27)
XU T (CHN)
6 (29,29,28)
-Bye- XU T (CHN)
26/ 643 26 XU Tianyu CHN 6 (30,28,30) LAMBE GT (IND)
6 (28,27,28,29)
23/ 645 23 BINALI Abdalelah KSA BINALI A (KSA)
-Bye- 7 (29,30,26,26)
BINALI A (KSA)
57.9(26,26,26,29,29)
-Bye- NGUYEN VD (VIE)
42/ 633 42 NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 1 (28,27,26,25)
LAMBE GT (IND)
. . 7 (29,28,27,26)
55/ 617 55 MORENO Luis Gabiriel PHI 3(25,28,26,28,22) | GU X (CHN)
58/ 612 58 GU Xuesong CHN 7(29,25,28,28,29) | 2 (26,26,28,27)
LAMBE GT (IND)
6 T.9* (26,30,28,26,27)
-Bye- LAMBE GT (IND)
10/ 656 10 LAMBE Gaurav Trambak IND 6 (28,29,28,27)
15/ 650 15 . Akash IND . A (IND)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,29,28,28)
. A (IND)
. - — 1(25,27,28,26)
63/ 603 63 TEO Sion Wei Xiang SIN 2(22,27,25,23) | EDWAR A (INA)
50/ 625 50 EDWAR Alek INA 6 (24,26,27,25) | 3(27,25,26,29,25)
— VALLADONT JC (FRA)
— 2 (28,28,27,26)
a7/ 631 47 MATAN Florante F. PHI 6 (25,24,26,26) | MATAN FF (PHI)
66/ 590 66 BHATTACHAN Ramesh NEP 2 (24,22,27,24) | 3(26,27,27,29,26)
— VALLADONT JC (FRA)
7 (26,29,28,27)
-Bye- VALLADONT JC (FRA)
18/ 648 18 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 7(26,27,29,29,29) BAASANKHLU A (GL)
. 2 (26,26,29,27)
31/ 640 31 THEPNA Denchai THA THEPNA D (THA)
-Bye- 1 (28,27,26,27)
BAASANKHUU A (MGL)
6 (28,25,24,26,28)
-Bye- BAASANKHUU A (MGL)
34/ 639 34 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 7 (28,29,28,28)
BAASANKHUU A (MGL)
6 (30,29,23,28)
_Bye_
TSYDYPOV E (RUS)
. 4 (26,28,27,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TSYDYPOV E (RUS)
2/ 667 2 TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 624 16 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 4 (21,26,26,22,25) VEDWAN M (IND)
25/ 614 25 VEDWAN Madhu IND 6 (26,25,25,28,27) 4 (25,25,27,26,25)
DAIMARY P (IND)
o 7 (24,28,27,29,27)
5/ 644 5 BUDAEVA Viktoria RUS 4 (25,25,28,27,28) DAIMARY P (IND) GOLD
29/ 607 29 DAIMARY Promila IND 6 (26,25,24,27,29) 6 (29,27,25,25,27)
DAIMARY P (IND)
3/ 646 3 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 67.10(25,30,29,25,29) ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
11/ 632 11 LESTARI Linda INA 57.9(27,27,24,30,29) 6 T.9*(27,27,27,27,26)
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
. 3(28,27,27,28,23)
10/ 633 10 SU Szu-Ping TPE 5T.9(27,26,28,28,24) ALTANGEREL E (MGL) SILVER
31/ 605 31 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 67T.10 (25,28,28,27,26) 5T.9(27,25,26,28,29)
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
VEDWAN M (IND)
6 T.9(27,27,26,26,27)
BRONZE
VEDWAN M (IND)
ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
5T.8 (26,27,26,28,27)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 662 1 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,28,28,28)
CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
. — 2 (22,26,26,27)
33/ 598 33 NGUYEN Thi Phuong VIE 5T.7 (25,26,27,29,28) | WATANABE M (JPN)
32/ 604 32 WATANABE Mao JPN 6 T.8 (25,27,28,26,23) | 2 (26,26,28,23)
— LE TTH (VIE)
. ] 4 (21,26,26,22,25)
17/ 623 17 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 4 (25,25,26,27,23) | YEE HT (HKG)
48/ 572 48 YEE Hiu Tung HKG 6 (21,27,28,21,25) |3 (21,28,28,28,27)
— LE TTH (VIE)
. ] 6 (25,25,27,28)
49/ 570 49 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 3(26,23,28,24,19) |LE TTH (VIE)
16/ 624 16 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 7 (26,27,25,25,24) |7 (28,28,29,26,30)
9/ 635 9 SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra IND SHITOLE SR (IND)
-Bye- 4 (27,25,26,26,28)
ZHANG L (CHN)
) — 0 (25,27,25)
41/ 585 41 JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee THA 2 (23,20,28,22) ZHANG L (CHN)
24/ 616 24 ZHANG Lu CHN 6 (28,29,25,27) 6 (25,27,26,27,28)
— VEDWAN M (IND)
— 6 (26,25,25,28,27)
25/ 614 25 VEDWAN Madhu IND 7 (26,28,28,25,27) | VEDWAN M (IND)
40/ 587 40 YU Keller Chai Xin SIN 3(24,23,28,26,24) |6 (28,28,28,27)
— VEDWAN M (IND)
6 (27,28,26)
-Bye- TANG TT (CHN)
8/ 636 8 TANG Ting Ting CHN 2 (28,26,27,27)
5/ 644 5 BUDAEVA Viktoria RUS BUDAEVA V (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (29,29,26,27)
BUDAEVA V (RUS)
— 6 (23,28,25,29,29)
37/ 592 37 KABOKSY Jen LAO 4 (28,27,22,28,22) |AGU U (JPN)
28/ 608 28 AGU Utano JPN 6 (25,28,27,27,30) |2 (23,23,26,27)
— BUDAEVA V (RUS)
- 4 (25,25,28,27,28)
21/ 618 21 GUY Oceane FRA 6 (25,27,25) GUY O (FRA)
44/ 580 44 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 0 (23,25,23) 6 (26,26,27)
— GUY O (FRA)
— 4 (23,28,27,26,26)
53/ 545 53 BUAYEN Sukanya THA 3(26,26,26,25,24) | TAKAMI A (JPN)
12/ 627 12 TAKAMI Aika JPN 7 (28,26,28,19,26) |0 (25,24,23)
13/ 626 13 SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther BAN 6 (28,27,27) | SHAPLA MRA (BAN)
52/ 556 52 MONI Hira BAN 0 (22,26,26) 6 (23,25,26,23)
— SHAPLA MRA (BAN)
. — 0 (26,24,25)
45/ 576 45 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 7 (24,23,27,28,27) | TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
20/ 619 20 TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI 3(24,24,25,26,22) |2 (25,17,18,18)
— DAIMARY P (IND)
) — 6 (26,25,24,27,29)
29/ 607 29 DAIMARY Promila IND 6 (25,29,25,25,28) | DAIMARY P (IND)
36/ 594 36 KHATUN Miss Rabeya BAN 4(28,22,21,26,24) |6 (27,23,26,26)
— DAIMARY P (IND)
. 6 (27,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BISHINDEE U (MGL)
4/ 644 4 BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL 2 (25,27,25,25)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 646 3 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (28,29,22,28)
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
} — 6 (26,29,29,29)
35/ 595 35 YIN XuanYi CHN 6 (29,29,27) YIN XY (CHN)
30/ 605 30 YANG Ya-Jung TPE 0 (26,25,25) 1 (22,29,20,27)
— ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
. — 6 T.10 (25,30,29,25,29)
19/ 621 19 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 6 (26,27,29) DANZANDORJ M (MGL)
46/ 576 46 SU Yi-Yun TPE 0 (15,22,27) 3(24,25,26,28,25)
— KUO TA (TPE)
— 2(27,18,28,27)
51/ 557 51 INKHAM Nattapat THA 2 (25,27,20,23) KUO TA (TPE)
14/ 626 14 KUO Ting-An TPE 6 (28,25,26,26) 7 (27,29,26,27,26)
11/ 632 11 LESTARI Linda INA LESTARI L (INA)
-Bye- 6 (21,27,27,27,29)
LESTARI L (INA)
. - 6 (29,27,29)
43/ 581 43 KUSAMAWARDANI Titik INA 57.8(27,25,27,23,22) | DORZHIEVA B (RUS)
22/ 617 22 DORZHIEVA Balzhin RUS 6T.10 (28,23,25,23,23) |4 (29,24,26,29,24)
— LESTARI L (INA)
. — 57.9(27,27,24,30,29)
27/ 608 27 ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ 6 (25,29,28) ILYASSOVA A (KAZ)
38/ 591 38 LOKE Shin Hui MAS 0(21,28,27) 0(27,27,23)
— LOC TD (VIE)
. 0 (23,25,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOC TD (VIE)
6/ 640 6 LOC Thi Dao VIE 6 (28,29,25)
7/ 637 7 ADICEOM Audrey FRA ADICEOM A (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,27,28)
ADICEOM A (FRA)
S — 1(23,28,19,27)
39/ 590 39 NGUYEN Thi Hai VIE 6 (26,29,29,28) NGUYEN TH (VIE)
26/ 609 26 ZHOU Dan Yan CHN 2 (27,28,27,27) 0 (18,23,25)
— SU SP (TPE)
— 57.9(27,26,28,28,24)
23/ 616 23 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 7(27,27,26,27) ASKAROVA K (KAZ)
42/ 584 42 TEWATIA Riya IND 1 (25,25,26,24) 5 7.8 (24,28,25,26,27)
— SU SP (TPE)
7 (23,29,28,30)
-Bye- SU SP (TPE)
10/ 633 10 SU Szu-Ping TPE 6 T.X (30,26,29,26,25)
15/ 625 15 NAKAMURA Miyu JPN 6 (25,27,28,26,29)7 NAKAMURA M (JPN)
50/ 567 50 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 4 (24,29,27,28,22) |2 (25,27,29,24)
— BRIANNE N (FRA)
— 2(28,25,22,24)
47/ 576 47 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 0(23,24,27) BRIANNE N (FRA)
18/ 621 18 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 6 (28,25,29) 6 (28,28,26,26)
— ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
— 6 T.10 (25,28,28,27,26)
31/ 605 31 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 7 (29,30,26,27) ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
34/ 597 34 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 1 (26,22,26,25) 6 (26,26,28,28)
— ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
. 6 (16,28,26,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GAUBIL M (FRA)
2/ 660 2 GAUBIL Melanie FRA 2 (24,26,27,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 691 16 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 145 MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
25/ 683 25 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 143 147
MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
140
5/ 700 5 BULAEV Anton RUS 145 BULAEV A (RUS) GOLD
13/ 693 13 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 143 143
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
14/ 692 14 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 143 T.10 WARDHANA PW (INA)
11/ 694 11 WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA 143 T.X* 145
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
147
10/ 696 10 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 140 DAMBAEYV A (RUS) SILVER
2/ 705 2 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS 146 148
MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
BULAEV A (RUS)
141
BRONZE
WARDHANA PW (INA)
WARDHANA PW (INA)
143
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 712 1 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE NGUYEN TC (VIE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
147
_Bye.
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
. 141
33/ 677 33 MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff MAS MUHAMMAD AA (MAS)
-Bye- 137
SOLODOVNIKOV K (KAZ)
142
-Bye- SOLODOVNIKOV K (KAZ)
32/ 678 32 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin = KAZ 145
MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
. 145
17/ 689 17 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYAD THY)
-Bye- DNS
ALRODHAN A (KSA)
141
-Bye- ALRODHAN A (KSA)
48/ 668 48 ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA
MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
. 145
49/ 667 49 GOH Jun Hui SIN GOH JH (SIN)
-Bye- 140
MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
143
-Bye- MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
16/ 691 16 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 145
9/ 696 9 XING Yifei CHN XING Y (CHN)
-Bye- 143
XING Y (CHN)
144
57/ 653 57 EE Marcus Joon Leng SIN 133 EE MJL (SIN)
56/ 655 56 VANLIVONG Khamvarn LAO 132 137
XING Y (CHN)
. 132
41/ 673 41 CHAN Hung King HKG CHAN HK (HKG)
-Bye- 140
LEE HSP (HKG)
143
-Bye- LEE HSP (HKG)
24/ 684 24 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG 142
KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
143
25/ 683 25 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
-Bye- 145
KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
145
-Bye- YANG CC (TPE)
40/ 673 40 YANG Chih-Chao TPE 136
KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
143
_Bye_
SAINI A (IND)
144
-Bye- SAINI A (IND)
8/ 697 8 SAINI Aman IND
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 700 5 BULAEV Anton RUS BULAEV A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BULAEV A (RUS)
147
_Bye.
BULAEV A (RUS)
" 146
37/ 676 37 CHOWDHURY Pritish IND CHOWDHURY P (IND)
-Bye- 139
RAWAT M (IND)
144
-Bye- RAWAT M (IND)
28/ 682 28 RAWAT Mayank IND 144
BULAEV A (RUS)
. 145
21/ 686 21 HUANG Wei AUS HUANG W (AUS)
-Bye- 140
HUANG W (AUS)
146
-Bye- PANG TJ (SIN)
44/ 670 44 PANG Toh Jin SIN 134
HUANG W (AUS)
. 141
53/ 658 53 CHEN Hong-Yi TPE 140 CHEN HY (TPE)
60/ 631 60 OUTTALIYUNG Lot LAO 128 140
LEE KL (MAS)
145
-Bye- LEE KL (MAS)
12/ 694 12 LEEKin Lip MAS 143
13/ 693 13 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS RUSLAN Z (MAS)
-Bye- 143
RUSLAN Z (MAS)
144
61/ 614 61 GANZORIG Shandan MGL 129 ASHIKUZZAMAN M (BAN)
52/ 660 52 ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad BAN 138 140
RUSLAN Z (MAS)
. 143
45/ 670 45 LI Zhiyong CHN LI Z (CHN)
-Bye- 138
LI Z (CHN)
142
-Bye- LAU CH (HKG)
20/ 687 20 LAU Chi Hung HKG 136
RUSLAN Z (MAS)
. 143
29/ 679 29 YIP Pui Lam HKG YIP PL (HKG)
-Bye- 140
YIP PL (HKG)
138
-Bye- FISHER P (KAZ)
36/ 677 36 FISHER Pavel KAZ 139
VORONOV D (RUS)
138
_Bye_
VORONOV D (RUS)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th VORONOV D (RUS)
4/, 701 4 VORONOV Dmitrii RUS
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 702 3 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA AKBAR YR (INA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
AKBAR YR (INA)
146
_Bye.
AKBAR YR (INA)
. 143
35/ 677 35 SAIDARA Daliya LAO SAIDARA D (LAO)
-Bye- 140
SAIDARA D (LAO)
143
-Bye- NGUYEN THANH T (VIE)
30/ 679 30 NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE 136 KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
. 143 T.10
19/ 687 19 JERSEY Liu AUS JERSEY L (AUS)
-Bye- 142
JERSEY L (AUS)
143
-Bye- M R (INA)
46/ 669 46 M Rindardo INA 131
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
: 144
51/ 661 51 ZIN Thu Rain Mhu MYA ZIN TRM (MYA)
-Bye- 139
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
146
-Bye- KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
14/ 692 14 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 144
11/ 694 11 WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA WARDHANA PW (INA)
-Bye- 141
WARDHANA PW (INA)
146
59/ 634 59 PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo INA 140 PRASETYO IP (INA)
54/ 658 54 HASAN Mohammad BAN 135 138
WARDHANA PW (INA)
. 142
43/ 671 43 CHOI Seong Jin KOR CHOI SJ (KOR)
-Bye- 135
LEE CHA (SIN)
138
-Bye- LEE CHA (SIN)
22/ 686 22 LEE Chung Hee Alan SIN 140 WARDHANA PW (NA)
143 T.X*
27/ 682 27 MAI Xuan Duc VIE MAI XD (VIE)
-Bye- 138
CHATACHOT N (THA)
142
-Bye- CHATACHOT N (THA)
38/ 675 38 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 142
YAP EB (PHI)
141
_Bye_
YAP EB (PHI)
. 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th YAP EB (PHI)
6/ 698 6 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7 697 7 HEYing CHN HE Y (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HE Y (CHN)
138
_Bye.
PHOHIRAN K (THA)
144
39/ 675 39 PENG Luo-En TPE PENG LE (TPE)
-Bye- 140
PHOHIRAN K (THA)
146
-Bye- PHOHIRAN K (THA)
26/ 682 26 PHOHIRAN Kwanchai THA 141
DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
140
23/ 685 23 LIM Hyunchul KOR LIM H (KOR)
-Bye- 144
LIM H (KOR)
144T.9
-Bye- VICENCIO J (PHI)
42/ 672 42 VICENCIO Joseph PHI 140
DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
145
55/ 657 55 LI Ao CHN 132 RYU CN (KOR)
58/ 653 58 RYU Chang Nam KOR 138 128
DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
144 T.10
-Bye- DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
10/ 696 10 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 145
15/ 692 15 SUNG Wookyeong KOR SUNG W (KOR)
-Bye- 145
SUNG W (KOR)
144
-Bye- SAHA RK (BAN)
50/ 666 50 SAHA Ram Krishna BAN 137
. GS (IND)
144
47/ 669 47 LING Chun-Tse TPE LING CT (TPE)
-Bye- 140
. GS (IND)
145
-Bye- . GS (IND)
18/ 688 18 . Gurjatinder Singh IND 146
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
. 146
31/ 678 31 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA PRATHEEPWATANAWONG C (THA)
-Bye- 139
DAS AK (BAN)
141
-Bye- DAS AK (BAN)
34/ 677 34 DAS Ashim Kumer BAN 143
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
145
_Bye_
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAMBAEV A (RUS)
2/ 705 2 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 692 1 MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 143 T.10 MAT SFN (MAS)
24/ 659 24 SHEMONAEVA Olga RUS 143T.9 144
KIRAR M (IND)
) . ) 139
5/ 687 5 YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira  INA 138 KIRAR M (IND) GOLD
4/ 687 4 KIRAR Muskan IND 147 148
KIRAR M (IND)
14/ 676 14 LE phuong Thao VIE 138 ZAKARIA SN (MAS)
22/ 662 22 ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah MAS 139 141
ZAKARIA SN (MAS)
" 136
7/ 686 7 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 140 VINOGRADOVA M (RUS) SILVER
15/ 672 15 RANTI Sri INA 137 138

ZAKARIA SN (MAS)

MAT SFN (MAS)

130
BRONZE
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
142
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 692 1 MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah MAS MAT SFN (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
MAT SFN (MAS)
. 145
33/ 648 33 MADELEINE ONG Xue Li SIN 130 “ YAW SY (MYA)
32/ 648 32 YAW Sein Yah MYA 131 J 136
MAT SFN (MAS)
) 143 T.10
17/ 671 17 UPADHYAY Yashwi IND UPADHYAY Y (IND)
-Bye- 142
UPADHYAY Y (IND)
143
-Bye- HSU YH (TPE)
16/ 672 16 HSU Yen-Hua TPE 138
9/ 682 9 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
-Bye- 137
SHEMONAEVA O (RUS)
— 139
41/ 619 41 LEE Chung Yan Eugene HKG 131 SHEMONAEVA O (RUS)
24/ 659 24 SHEMONAEVA Olga RUS 132 141
— SHEMONAEVA O (RUS)
) — 143T.9
25/ 658 25 CHAM Nong Saritha MAS 140 CHAM NS (MAS)
40/ 628 40 HU Kai-Hsin TPE 117 136
— THREESYADINDA D (INA)
138
-Bye- THREESYADINDA D (INA)
8/ 686 8 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 146
5/ 687 5 YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira  INA YURIKE NBP (INA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
YURIKE NBP (INA)
. . . — 142
37/ 635 37 LEE Angeline Jia Hui SIN 127 KAMKEO P (LAO)
28/ 657 28 KAMKEO Phone LAO 128 122
— YURIKE NBP (INA)
. — 138
21/ 666 21 ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA 139 ANDRIYANI TR (INA)
44/ 579 44 WU Po-Hsuan TPE 128 134
— ANDRIYANI TR (INA)
141
-Bye- MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
12/ 678 12 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 132
13/ 677 13 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ ZHEXENBINOVA A (KAZ)
-Bye- 145
ZHEXENBINOVA A (KAZ)
142
-Bye- NGUYEN THI NL (VIE)
20/ 667 20 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 136
KIRAR M (IND)
147
29/ 656 29 LO Chao-Wen TPE 141 ~ |Locw (TPE)
36/ 635 36 CHENG Hung Ting HKG 133 J 133
KIRAR M (IND)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIRAR M (IND)
4/ 687 4 KIRAR Muskan IND 142
AR_C75A Report Created: 07 Mar 2018 08:22 @ UTC+08:00 Page 31/56




" Bangkok
v

2018 Asia Cup - Stage 1

Compound Women

v
v

{ona sichery 3.8 Mar 2018 Elimination Round warld archory
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 688 3 CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE CHAU KO (VIE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 138
CHAU KO (VIE)
141
35/ 640 35 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 133 j RISBEK R (KAZ)
30/ 653 30 RISBEK Raigul KAZ 141 J 133
LE pT (VIE)
138
19/ 669 19 LOH Contessa SIN LOH C (SIN)
-Bye- 137
LE pT (VIE)
142
-Bye- LE pT (VIE)
14/ 676 14 LE phuong Thao VIE 142
11/ 679 11 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ MAKARCHUK D (KAZ)
-Bye- 140
ZAKARIA SN (MAS)
— 143
43/ 593 43 BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham LAO 128 ZAKARIA SN (MAS)
22/ 662 22 ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah MAS 139 145
— ZAKARIA SN (MAS)
— 139
27/ 657 27 NIE Yuanyuan CHN 133 TSYRENDONDOPOVA D (RUS)
38/ 631 38 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 136 135
— HIWRALE MA (IND)
. 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th HIWRALE MA (IND)
6/ 686 6 HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND 142
7/ 686 7 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
— 140
39/ 629 39 TANG Suk Kwan HKG 132 SHUM KP (HKG)
26/ 658 26 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 137 135
— VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
. — 140
23/ 659 23 GUNAWAN Christina SIN 136 GUNAWAN C (SIN)
42/ 617 42 XAIYAVONG Sonekeo LAO 132 130
— LYAN V (KAZ)
139
-Bye- LYAN V (KAZ)
10/ 681 10 LYAN Viktoriya KAZ 132
15/ 672 15 RANTI Sri INA RANTI S (INA)
-Bye- 145
RANTI S (INA)
136 T.10*
-Bye- PRATUMSUWAN K (THA)
18/ 670 18 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA 140
RANTI S (INA)
137
31/ 652 31 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 135 j ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
34/ 643 34 CHEN Na CHN 134 J 137
DHAYAL D (IND)
) 136 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th DHAYAL D (IND)
2/ 691 2 DHAYAL Divya IND 138
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 019A CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 332 /7 335 /2 30 9 667
2 028A TSYDYPOQV Erdem RUS 337 /1 330 /7 29 8 667
3 012B TOMATSU Daisuke JPN 330 /10 336 /1 29 12 666
4 013C MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 335 /4 330 /10 25 9 665
5 014C KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 336 /3 327 /14 31 14 663
6 024A EGA AGATHA Riau INA 328 /14 332 /5 29 5 660
7 014B HASEGAWA Ren JPN 327 /16 332 /4 27 8 659
8 027A DUGAROQV Bulat RUS 335 /5 324 20 25 9 659
9 018A PLIHON Pierre FRA 330 /9 327 /15 26 8 657
10 016B LAMBE Gaurav Trambak IND 322 24 334 /3 30 11 656
11 023A JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 337 /1 318 /34 29 10 655
12 020C PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA 333 /6 320 /31 24 6 653
13 023C THAMWONG Witthaya THA 326 /18 326 /16 27 11 652
14 013B AOSHIMA Tetsuya JPN 322 /23 330 /9 24 9 652
15 018B . Akash IND 319 /39 331 /6 23 9 650
16 015A HOANG VAN Loc VIE 326 /17 323 21 25 6 649
17 017B HO Gora IND 320 /34 329 /11 22 9 649
18 017A VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 322 [25 326 /17 23 9 648
19 012A CHU Duc Anh VIE 327 /15 320 /29 25 8 647
20 029A BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan RUS 317 /43 330 /8 22 6 647
21 018D KUZMIN Andrey KAZ 323 21 323 23 22 9 646
22 016A DANIEL Lucas FRA 321 /28 324 /19 26 12 645
23 027B BINALI Abdalelah KSA 323 /20 322 /25 23 5 645
24 026B YANG Huie-Jhe TPE 315 /45 329 /12 26 6 644
25 015C ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS 329 /12 315 /40 21 6 644
26 019C XU Tianyu CHN 331 /8 312 /46 19 9 643
27 021A BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 320 /33 323 /24 19 4 643
28 023B ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN 317 /44 326 /18 18 5 643
29 024B LI Yen-Yu TPE 321 27 321 27 24 7 642
30 030A NGAN Tung Chuen HKG 313 /47 328 /13 22 7 641
31 022C THEPNA Denchai THA 323 22 317 [37 19 3 640
32 022B SOJEB Shiek BAN 325 /19 314 /41 24 9 639
33 016D KOSTIN Artem KAZ 319 /36 320 /30 20 5 639
34 020A BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 318 /41 321 /28 18 7 639
35 016C HOU Yan Qin CHN 319 /35 319 /32 21 4 638
36 017D ABDULLIN lIfat KAZ 321 /29 317 /38 17 8 638
37 031B AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 319 /40 318 /34 16 5 637
38 031A CHUI Chun Man HKG 329 /11 307 /59 20 5 636
39 018C LIU Zhen Yu CHN 328 /13 307 /58 23 11 635
40 019D MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ 311 /51 323 [22 20 4 634
41 022A BATAA Purevsuren MGL 320 /31 313 /42 20 10 633
42 013A NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 317 /42 316 /39 18 6 633
43 028B ALOTAIBI Fares KSA 322 [25 311 /50 16 7 633
44 021B RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN 311 /49 322 26 10 4 633
45 025B LIN Yi-Shih TPE 321 /30 311 /49 15 6 632
46 012C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 319 /37 312 /46 18 5 631
47 012D MATAN Florante F. PHI 319 /38 312 /48 16 1 631
48 014D JAVIER Mark PHI 311 /50 318 /34 19 5 629
49 030B AHANGAMA VIDANALAGE Suneth Chandana Abeygunasekara SRI 320 /32 308 /55 21 7 628
50 026A EDWAR Alek INA 307 /57 318 /33 20 5 625
51 021C THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 309 /55 313 /43 4 1 622
52 019B . Yashdev IND 308 /56 312 /45 15 2 620
53 031C NG Justin Wei Qing SIN 310 /52 309 /52 17 5 619
54 014A NGUYEN Dat Manh VIE 309 /54 309 /54 12 3 618
55 015D MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 314 /46 303 /63 14 4 617
56 032B JANSSON Bjorn SWE 305 /58 310 /51 17 2 615
57 015B KUWAE Yoshito JPN 304 /59 308 /56 16 5 612
58 017C GU Xuesong CHN 312 /48 300 /66 15 3 612
59 032A CHU Chung Kong HKG 309 /53 300 /65 14 7 609
60 028C TILAK Pun Magar NEP 300 /61 309 /53 12 4 609
61 029C GAUCHAN Min Prasad NEP 301 /60 304 /61 16 5 605
62 020B AL-MAMUM Md. Abdullah BAN 296 /63 308 /57 12 2 604
63 030C TEO Sion Wei Xiang SIN 291 /65 312 /44 17 8 603
64 025A BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka INA 299 /62 304 /62 12 4 603
65 027D CHEN Chih-Ting TPE 290 /66 306 /60 12 5 596
66 027C BHATTACHAN Ramesh NEP 290 /67 300 /64 14 3 590
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 029B ONMANEE Soulivong LAO 295 /64 293 /67 13 5 588
68 032C NG Jian Ming SIN 272 168 266 /68 7 0 538
69 021D JIANG Yang AUS 231 /69 254 69 1 1 485
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 024B CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA 335 /1 327 /2 32 6 662
2 026A GAUBIL Melanie FRA 328 /2 332 /1 27 6 660
3 029A ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 326 /3 320 /5 27 10 646
4 022C BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL 322 /8 322 /3 22 9 644
5 028A BUDAEVA Viktoria RUS 326 /4 318 /7 0 0 644
6 019B LOC Thi Dao VIE 322 /7 318 /6 22 9 640
7 024A ADICEOM Audrey FRA 323 /6 314 /16 19 5 637
8 018C TANG Ting Ting CHN 321 /9 315 /12 16 5 636
9 021D SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra IND 319 /11 316 /8 18 8 635
10 020B SU Szu-Ping TPE 324 /5 309 /20 24 6 633
11 025B LESTARI Linda INA 319 /12 313 /18 15 2 632
12 020A TAKAMI Aika JPN 312 /17 315 /11 14 6 627
13 031B SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther BAN 310 /18 316 /8 21 5 626
14 022B KUO Ting-An TPE 304 27 322 /4 20 5 626
15 021A NAKAMURA Miyu JPN 319 /12 306 /26 17 6 625
16 016B LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 310 /19 314 /14 18 3 624
17 025C GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 314 /15 309 /22 18 5 623
18 025A BRIANNE Noemie FRA 319 /10 302 /31 17 5 621
19 023C DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 306 /22 315 /13 11 3 621
20 030C TAGLE Nicole Marie PHI 305 /23 314 /17 13 6 619
21 027A GUY Oceane FRA 314 /16 304 29 10 2 618
22 030A DORZHIEVA Balzhin RUS 302 /30 315 /10 19 6 617
23 019A ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 302 /32 314 /15 14 3 616
24 016C ZHANG Lu CHN 304 /29 312 /19 13 5 616
25 022D VEDWAN Madhu IND 305 /25 309 /23 11 3 614
26 017C ZHOU Dan Yan CHN 304 /28 305 /28 12 4 609
27 016A ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ 299 /35 309 21 16 7 608
28 023A AGU Utano JPN 302 /31 306 /25 15 4 608
29 023D DAIMARY Promila IND 305 /24 302 /32 12 4 607
30 021B YANG Ya-Jung TPE 309 /20 296 /36 15 4 605
31 021C ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 296 /38 309 /24 8 2 605
32 022A WATANABE Mao JPN 317 /14 287 /47 13 4 604
33 018B NGUYEN Thi Phuong VIE 299 /34 299 /34 15 9 598
34 017A SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 306 /21 291 /39 10 3 597
35 019C YIN XuanYi CHN 296 /39 299 /35 7 0 595
36 030B KHATUN Miss Rabeya BAN 294 /41 300 /33 7 2 594
37 032A KABOKSY Jen LAO 305 /26 287 /48 0 0 592
38 027C LOKE Shin Hui MAS 297 [37 294 /37 9 4 501
39 017B NGUYEN Thi Hai VIE 301 /33 289 /45 6 4 590
40 031C YU Keller Chai Xin SIN 298 /36 289 /44 11 2 587
41 017D JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee THA 279 /50 306 /27 10 2 585
42 020D TEWATIA Riya IND 294 /40 290 /40 14 8 584
43 026B KUSAMAWARDANI Titik INA 288 /43 293 /38 8 2 581
44 026C ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 278 /51 302 /30 12 3 580
45 018A TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 286 /45 290 /41 12 2 576
46 023B SU Yi-Yun TPE 293 /42 283 /50 8 3 576
47 019D PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 287 144 289 /43 8 2 576
48 031A YEE Hiu Tung HKG 284 /46 288 /46 8 5 572
49 020C NYAMJIARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 280 /49 290 /42 6 0 570
50 024C MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 281 /48 286 /49 10 4 567
51 016D INKHAM Nattapat THA 275 /52 282 /51 3 1 557
52 032B MONI Hira BAN 283 /47 273 [53 0 0 556
53 018D BUAYEN Sukanya THA 264 [53 281 [52 9 3 545
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 014C NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 358 /1 354 /1 64 36 712
2 014D DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 352 /4 353 /2 57 37 705
3 007A AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 352 /3 350 /4 55 22 702
4 013D VORONOV Dmitrii RUS 352 /5 349 /6 54 18 701
5 012D BULAEV Anton RUS 349 /11 351 /3 53 15 700
6 014A YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 349 /12 349 /7 50 15 698
7 006C HE Ying CHN 352 /2 345 /14 54 23 697
8 001B SAINI Aman IND 350 /9 347 /11 50 27 697
9 008C XING Yifei CHN 351 /6 345 /17 49 19 696
10 013A DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 348 /13 348 /8 48 19 696
11 006A WARDHANA Prima Wisnu INA 351 /7 343 /24 47 17 694
12 006D LEE Kin Lip MAS 350 /10 344 /19 44 23 694
13 005D RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 344 20 349 /5 48 20 693
14 002D KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 345 /19 347 /9 45 22 692
15 005B SUNG Wookyeong KOR 347 /15 345 /16 45 18 692
16 007D MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 347 /14 344 21 44 18 691
17 012B ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 342 [25 347 /12 47 19 689
18 002B . Gurjatinder Singh IND 345 /18 343 23 43 20 688
19 014B JERSEY Liu AUS 343 [22 344 /18 46 15 687
20 009A LAU Chi Hung HKG 343 21 344 120 44 21 687
21 013B HUANG Wei AUS 351 /8 335 /40 45 17 686
22 012C LEE Chung Hee Alan SIN 346 /16 340 /29 40 18 686
23 008B LIM Hyunchul KOR 343 23 342 126 42 15 685
24 010A LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG 342 [26 342 25 41 15 684
25 001D KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 338 /38 345 /15 36 15 683
26 009B PHOHIRAN Kwanchai THA 335 /45 347 /10 41 14 682
27 013C MAI Xuan Duc VIE 343 24 339 /35 40 12 682
28 003B RAWAT Mayank IND 338 /37 344 [22 32 12 682
29 011A YIP Pui Lam HKG 340 /30 339 /32 39 14 679
30 015C NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE 337 140 342 27 35 10 679
31 011B PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 338 /34 340 /28 36 15 678
32 004D SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ 346 /17 332 /50 34 13 678
33 008D MUHAMMAD Alang Ariff MAS 338 /32 339 /33 38 14 677
34 001A DAS Ashim Kumer BAN 340 /29 337 37 37 15 677
35 011D SAIDARA Daliya LAO 339 /31 338 /36 36 10 677
36 003D FISHER Pavel KAZ 331 /50 346 /13 31 19 677
37 004B CHOWDHURY Pritish IND 341 27 335 141 38 10 676
38 010B CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 338 /36 337 /38 34 13 675
39 003C PENG Luo-En TPE 338 /33 337 /39 30 14 675
40 001C YANG Chih-Chao TPE 334 /46 339 /33 34 10 673
41 012A CHAN Hung King HKG 333 /48 340 /31 32 11 673
42 015A VICENCIO Joseph PHI 337 [39 335 /42 33 16 672
43 006B CHOI Seong Jin KOR 338 /35 333 /48 31 11 671
44 011C PANG Toh Jin SIN 336 /43 334 /45 31 11 670
45 005C LI Zhiyong CHN 337 /41 333 /47 30 10 670
46 005A M Rindardo INA 335 /44 334 /43 34 15 669
47 004C LING Chun-Tse TPE 341 /28 328 [56 34 10 669
48 016A ALRODHAN Abdulaziz KSA 328 /54 340 /30 35 11 668
49 010C GOH Jun Hui SIN 336 /42 331 /52 31 14 667
50 004A SAHA Ram Krishna BAN 332 /49 334 /44 25 8 666
51 016B ZIN Thu Rain Mhu MYA 333 /47 328 [57 26 7 661
52 002A ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad BAN 331 /51 329 /54 27 8 660
53 002C CHEN Hong-Yi TPE 329 /53 329 /55 28 5 658
54 003A HASAN Mohammad BAN 327 /55 331 /53 22 12 658
55 007C LI Ao CHN 325 /57 332 /49 22 10 657
56 010D VANLIVONG Khamvarn LAO 322 [58 333 /46 25 12 655
57 009C EE Marcus Joon Leng SIN 330 /52 323 /58 29 11 653
58 007B RYU Chang Nam KOR 321 /59 332 /51 25 15 653
59 008A PRASETYO Indra Prasetyo INA 327 /56 307 /60 21 6 634
60 009D OUTTALIYUNG Lot LAO 310 /60 321 /59 20 4 631
61 015B GANZORIG Shandan MGL 307 /61 307 /61 13 4 614
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 001D MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 349 /1 343 /7 46 18 692
2 002C DHAYAL Divya IND 345 /2 346 /2 48 19 691
3 009C CHAU Kieu Oanh VIE 341 /7 347 /1 45 18 688
4 004C KIRAR Muskan IND 345 /3 342 /10 47 22 687
5 005D YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira INA 343 /4 344 |6 40 13 687
6 001C HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND 342 /6 344 /4 42 19 686
7 010D VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 342 |5 344 |5 42 18 686
8 008D THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 341 /8 345 /3 41 19 686
9 003D MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 339 /10 343 /7 41 17 682
10 002A LYAN Viktoriya KAZ 339 /10 342 /11 40 14 681
11 003A MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 338 /13 341 /12 38 15 679
12 006B MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 335 /18 343 /7 38 17 678
13 001A ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ 340 /9 337 /14 33 12 677
14 010C LE phuong Thao VIE 336 /16 340 /13 34 12 676
15 006D RANTI Sri INA 335 /19 337 /15 30 7 672
16 007A HSU Yen-Hua TPE 337 /15 335 /17 29 14 672
17 003C UPADHYAY Yashwi IND 339 /12 332 /23 32 8 671
18 008B PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA 336 /16 334 /19 32 9 670
19 006C LOH Contessa SIN 335 /20 334 21 27 9 669
20 011C NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 333 /22 334 /20 29 8 667
21 007D ANDRIYANI Triya Resky INA 330 /25 336 /16 31 7 666
22 002D ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah MAS 329 /26 333 /22 26 9 662
23 007C GUNAWAN Christina SIN 331 /23 328 /26 30 11 659
24 011D SHEMONAEVA Olga RUS 333 21 326 /28 26 12 659
25 004D CHAM Nong Saritha MAS 324 /34 334 /18 29 12 658
26 001B SHUM Kit Pui HKG 327 /29 331 /24 24 8 658
27 011A NIE Yuanyuan CHN 337 /14 320 /36 31 11 657
28 009B KAMKEO Phone LAO 327 128 330 /25 27 4 657
29 008A LO Chao-Wen TPE 331 /24 325 /32 24 9 656
30 004A RISBEK Raigul KAZ 326 /31 327 27 26 10 653
31 005B ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 326 /32 326 130 16 5 652
32 012B YAW Sein Yah MYA 322 /35 326 129 23 11 648
33 008C MADELEINE ONG Xue Li SIN 327 30 321 /34 23 8 648
34 009A CHEN Na CHN 328 /27 315 139 25 6 643
35 007B JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 319 /36 321 /35 22 9 640
36 003B CHENG Hung Ting HKG 325 /33 310 /42 21 4 635
37 005C LEE Angeline Jia Hui SIN 318 /37 317 137 20 5 635
38 009D TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 306 /40 325 /31 23 8 631
39 002B TANG Suk Kwan HKG 315 /38 314 /40 14 0 629
40 006A HU Kai-Hsin TPE 311 /39 317 /38 16 3 628
41 004B LEE Chung Yan Eugene HKG 297 /42 322 33 17 2 619
42 011B XAIYAVONG Sonekeo LAO 305 /41 312 /41 10 3 617
43 010B BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham LAO 289 /43 304 /43 13 4 593
44 005A WU Po-Hsuan TPE 284 44 295 |44 10 4 579

AR_C74B Report Created: 08 Mar 2018 11:03 @ UTC+08:00 Page 37/56



" Bangkok
v

wond archery 3 g Mar 2018

2018 Asia Cup - Stag
Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

el

world archery
asia

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 IND - India

2 MGL - Mongolia

3 FRA - France

4 KAZ - Kazakhstan

5 CHN - PR China

6 MAS - Malaysia

7 JPN - Japan

8 RUS - Russia

9 BAN - Bangladesh

9 HKG - Hong Kong, China

9 INA - Indonesia

9 PHI - Philippines

9 SIN - Singapore

9 THA - Thailand

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei

9 VIE - Vietnam

17 NEP - Nepal

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

12A
12B
12C

14A
14B
14C

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

17A
17B
17C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

8A
8B
8C

16A
16B
16C

. Akash
HO Gora
LAMBE Gaurav Trambak

BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
JANTSAN Gantugs

CHIRAULT Thomas
PLIHON Pierre
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

ABDULLIN lifat
KOSTIN Artem
KUZMIN Andrey

HOU Yan Qin
LIU Zhen Yu
XU Tianyu

KAMARUDDIN Haziq
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal

AOSHIMA Tetsuya
HASEGAWA Ren
TOMATSU Daisuke

BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
DUGAROV Bulat
TSYDYPOV Erdem

ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed
SOJEB Shiek

CHU Chung Kong
CHUI Chun Man
NGAN Tung Chuen

BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka
EDWAR Alek
EGA AGATHA Riau

JAVIER Mark
MATAN Florante F.
MORENO Luis Gabriel

NG Jian Ming
NG Justin Wei Qing
TEO Sion Wei Xiang

PATHAIRAT Tanapat
THAMWONG Witthaya
THEPNA Denchai

LI Yen-Yu
LIN Yi-Shih
YANG Huie-Jhe

CHU Duc Anh
HOANG VAN Loc
NGUYEN Van Duy

BHATTACHAN Ramesh
GAUCHAN Min Prasad
TILAK Pun Magar

1955

1937

1972

1923

1916

1972

1977

1973

1915

1886

1888

1877

1760

1945

1918

1929

1804

/05

/07

/03

/09

/11

/04

/01

/02

/12

/14

/13

/15

117

/06

/10

/08

/16

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

_Bye_

_Bye_

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

_Bye_

3 (211)

2 (218)

2 (210)

1 (163)

5 T.27

4 T.26
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Final Ranking Teams

world archery
asia

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 RUS - Russia

2 FRA - France

3 INA - Indonesia

4 MGL - Mongolia

5 IND - India

6 CHN - PR China

7 MAS - Malaysia

8 TPE - Chinese Taipei

9 BAN - Bangladesh

9 JPN - Japan

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan

9 THA - Thailand

9 VIE - Vietnam

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

9A
9B
9C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

6A
6B
6C

BUDAEVA Viktoria
DORZHIEVA Balzhin
ERDYNIEVA Natalia

ADICEOM Audrey
BRIANNE Noemie
GAUBIL Melanie

CHOIRUNISA Diananda
KUSAMAWARDANI Titik
LESTARI Linda

ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
BISHINDEE Urantungalag
DANZANDORJ Miroslava

DAIMARY Promila
SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra
VEDWAN Madhu

TANG Ting Ting
ZHANG Lu
ZHOU Dan Yan

ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
GHAPAR Nur Aliya
LOKE Shin Hui

KUO Ting-An
SU Szu-Ping
YANG Ya-Jung

KHATUN Miss Rabeya
MONI Hira
SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther

AGU Utano
NAKAMURA Miyu
TAKAMI Aika

ASKAROVA Karakoz
ILYASSOVA Alina
SAIDIYEVA Luiza

INKHAM Nattapat
JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee
PHUTDEE Waraporn

LE Thi Thu Hien
LOC Thi Dao
NGUYEN Thi Phuong

1907

1918

1875

1870

1856

1861

1794

1864

1776

1860

1821

1718

1862

102

/01

/03

/04

/09

107

/11

/05

/12

/08

/10

/13

/06

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

4 (211)

4 (206)

3 (205)

1 (154)

5 T.27*

4 T.27
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 FRA - France 1A CHIRAULT Thomas 1327 /01  -Bye- 5 5
1B GAUBIL Melanie
2 INA - Indonesia 2A CHOIRUNISA Diananda 1322 /02  -Bye- 6 3
2B EGA AGATHA Riau
3 MGL - Mongolia 4A BISHINDEE Urantungalag 1299 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6
4B JANTSAN Gantugs
4 THA - Thailand 14A JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee 1238 /14  -Bye- 5 0
14B PATHAIRAT Tanapat
5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 10A SU Szu-Ping 1277 /10  -Bye- 5 (105)
10B YANG Huie-Jhe
6 BAN - Bangladesh 11A ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 1269 /11  -Bye- 5 (104)
11B SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther
7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 12A ILYASSOVA Alina 1262 /12  -Bye- 5 (102)
12B KUZMIN Andrey
8 CHN - PR China 9A TANG Ting Ting 1279 /09  -Bye- 5 (101)
9B XU Tianyu
9 HKG - Hong Kong, China 15A NGAN Tung Chuen 1213 /15  -Bye- 2
15B YEE Hiu Tung
9 IND - India 6A LAMBE Gaurav Trambak 1291 /06  -Bye- 3
6B SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra
9 JPN - Japan 5A TAKAMI Aika 1293 /05  -Bye- 1
5B TOMATSU Daisuke
9 MAS - Malaysia 8A GHAPAR Nur Aliya 1288 /08  -Bye- 4
8B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
9 PHI - Philippines 13A MATAN Florante F. 1250 /13  -Bye- DNF
13B TAGLE Nicole Marie
9 RUS - Russia 3A ERDYNIEVA Natalia 1313 /03  -Bye- 4
3B TSYDYPOV Erdem
9 SIN - Singapore 16A NG Justin Wei Qing 1206 /16 5 1
16B YU Keller Chai Xin
9 VIE - Vietnam 7A  HOANG VAN Loc 1289 /07  -Bye- 3
7B LOC Thi Dao
17 LAO - Laos 17A KABOKSY Jen 1180 /17 4
17B  ONMANEE Soulivong
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 1A BULAEV Anton 2106 /01  -Bye- 229 234 234

1B DAMBAEV Alexander
1C VORONOV Dmitrii

2 MAS - Malaysia 2A LEE Kin Lip 2078 /02 231 233 232 231
2B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
2C RUSLAN Zulfadhli

3 INA - Indonesia 6A AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 2065 /06 230 225 227 230
6B M Rindardo
6C WARDHANA Prima Wisnu

4 IND - India 4A . Gurjatinder Singh 2067 /04 228 229 232 229
4B RAWAT Mayank
4C SAINI Aman

5 THA - Thailand 10A CHATACHOT Nitiphum 2049 /10 228 230
10B PHOHIRAN Kwanchai
10C PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan 8A KARABAYEV Akbarali 2053 /08 230 228
8B KHRISTICH Sergey
8C SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin

7 PHI - Philippines 5A DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 2066 /05 226 227
5B VICENCIO Joseph
5C YAP Earl Benjamin

8 VIE - Vietnam 3A MAI Xuan Duc 2073 /03 223 212
3B NGUYEN Tien Cuong
3C NGUYEN THANH Tuan

9 BAN - Bangladesh 14A ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad 2003 /14 220
14B DAS Ashim Kumer
14C SAHA Ram Krishna

9 CHN - PR China 7A HE Ying 2063 /07 227
7B LI Zhiyong
7C XING Yifei

9 HKG - Hong Kong, China 9A LAU Chi Hung 2050 /09 222

9B LEE Hoo Sam Patrick
9C YIP Pui Lam

9 KOR - Korea 11A CHOI Seong Jin 2048 /11 229
11B LIM Hyunchul
11C SUNG Wookyeong

9 LAO - Laos 15A OUTTALIYUNG Lot 1963 /15 220
15B SAIDARA Daliya
15C VANLIVONG Khamvarn

9 SIN - Singapore 12A GOH Jun Hui 2023 /12 223
12B LEE Chung Hee Alan
12C PANG Toh Jin

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 13A LING Chun-Tse 2017 /13 224
13B PENG Luo-En
13C YANG Chih-Chao
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Final Ranking Teams

world archery
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 VIE - Vietham

2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

3 IND - India

4 INA - Indonesia

5 SIN - Singapore

5 THA - Thailand

7 MAS - Malaysia

8 HKG - Hong Kong, China

9 LAO - Laos

9 RUS - Russia

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei

5A CHAU Kieu Oanh
5B LE phuong Thao
5C NGUYEN THI Nhat Le

3A LYAN Viktoriya
3B MAKARCHUK Diana
3C ZHEXENBINOVA Adel

1A DHAYAL Divya
1B HIWRALE Mrinal Anil
1C KIRAR Muskan

2A RANTI Sri
2B THREESYADINDA Dellie
2C YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira

8A GUNAWAN Christina
8B LOH Contessa
8C MADELEINE ONG Xue Li

6A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn

6B MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
6C PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn

4A MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah

4B MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera

4C ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah

10A CHENG Hung Ting
10B SHUM Kit Pui
10C TANG Suk Kwan

11A BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham

11B KAMKEO Phone
11C XAIYAVONG Sonekeo

7A SHEMONAEVA Olga

7B TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima

7C VINOGRADOVA Mariia

9A HSU Yen-Hua
9B HU Kai-Hsin
9C LO Chao-Wen

2031

2037

2064

2045

1976

2000

2036

1922

1867

1976

1956

/05

/03

/01

/02

/08

/06

/04

/10

/11

107

/09

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

219

223

_Bye_

211

193

201

211

227

230

229

226

223

223

215

213

227

228

224

221

222 T.29

222 T.27

227

221
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 VIE - Vietnam 1A CHAU Kieu Oanh 1400 /01  -Bye- 151 151 156
1B NGUYEN Tien Cuong
2 RUS - Russia 2A DAMBAEYV Alexander 1391 /02 -Bye- 152 153 148
2B VINOGRADOVA Mariia
3 INA - Indonesia 3A AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 1389 /03  -Bye- 153 150 152 T.20*
3B YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira
4 IND - India 4A DHAYAL Divya 1388 /04 156 154 148 152 T.20
4B SAINI Aman
5 HKG - Hong Kong, China 11A LAU Chi Hung 1345 /11 151 150
11B SHUM Kit Pui
6 CHN - PR China 9A HE Ying 1354 /09 151 144
9B NIE Yuanyuan
7 TPE - Chinese Taipei 10A HSU Yen-Hua 1347 /10 149 143
10B PENG Luo-En
8 MAS - Malaysia 5A LEE Kin Lip 1386 /05 152 140
5B MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 6A KARABAYEV Akbarali 1373 /06 150
6B LYAN Viktoriya
9 LAO - Laos 12A KAMKEO Phone 1334 /12 151
12B SAIDARA Daliya
9 MYA - Myanmar 13A YAW Sein Yah 1309 /13 145
13B ZIN Thu Rain Mhu
9 SIN - Singapore 8A LEE Chung Hee Alan 1355 /08 150
8B LOH Contessa
9 THA - Thailand 7A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 1367 /07 142
7B PHOHIRAN Kwanchai
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1977 JPN Japan
1C, 1B, 1A Aoshima, Hasegawa, Tomatsu Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (53,57,53)
r I [E— Japan
17/ 1760 SIN  Singapore 6 (51,52,51) _ 2(53,48,56,53)
UAICIB  Ng, Ng, Teo Singapore
16/ 1804 NEP Nepal 0 (47,46,47) 0 (52,55,46)
16C, 168, 16A Bhattachan, Gauchan, Tilak Kazakhstan
9/ 1923 KAZ Kazakhstan 2(53,57,51,51)
9C, 9B, 9A Abdullin, Kostin, Kuzmin Kazakhstan
-Bye- 6 (56,55,55)
x Kazakhstan
-Bye- _ 6 (55,53,54,54)
o . Vietnam
8/ 1929 VIE Vietnam 0 (54,53,52)
8B, 8A, 8C Chu, Hoang Van, Nguyen India
5/ 1955 IND  India , ST.27(53,56,5251)
58,5C,54 ., Ho, Lambe India
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (53,57,48,59)
o . India
-Bye- 6 (57,55,51,57)
B . Bangladesh
12/ 1915 BAN Bangladesh 2 (52,55,52,49)
12A,12¢,128 Islam Mohammad, Rubel, Sojeb India
13/ 1888 INA  Indonesia _ 6 (55,54,53,56)
13C,138, 13 Bagus Subekti, Edwar, Ega Agatha Indonesia
-Bye- 2 (55,53,55,55)
Iy Malaysia
pre-seeded in 1/8th ‘ 2 (56,52,54,56)
N o Malaysia
4/ 1972 MAS Malaysia 6 (58,56,54,58) GOLD
4B, 4A, 4C Kamaruddin, Mohamad, Nor Hasrin India
3/ 1972 FRA France
3A, 3B, 3C Chirault, Plihon, Valladont France
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (51,57,56)
. r France
-Bye- | 5(5557.55,58)
o . Hong Kong, China
14/ 1886 HKG Hong Kong, China 0 (46,53,54)
14C, 14B, 14A Chu, Chui, Ngan France
11/ 1916 CHN PR China _ 3 (58,55,54,56)
UBUCUA  Hou, Liu, Xu PR China
-Bye- 5 (58,51,55,56)
x PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 3 (57,53,55,46)
N o Thailand
6/ 1945 THA  Thailand 3(43,53,55,52)
6A, 6B, 6C Pathairat, Thamwong, Thepna Mongolia
7/ 1937 MGL Mongolia _ 47.26 (55,54,51,53)
7C, 7B, TA Baasankhuu, Baatarkhuyag, Jantsan Mongolia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5(52,52,56)
. . Mongolia S”‘VER
Bye- 5 (54,57,56) Mongolia
. . Chinese Taipei
10/ 1918 TPE Chinese Taipei 1 (52,49,55)
108, 10C, 10A Li, Lin, Yang Mongo"a
15/ 1877 PHI  Philippines o 5(51,56,54,57)
158, 154, 15C Javier, Matan, Moreno Philippines
-Bye- 0 (46,43,52) Kazakhst
s Russia _Kazaknstan
. 1 (54,56,53) 3 (52,55,56,42) BRONZE
pre-seeded in 1/8th ) 90, France
o o Russia
2/ 1973 RUS Russia 6 (52,55,53) _France |
2C, 28, 2A Bazarzhapov, Dugarov, Tsydypov 5 (54,55,53,56)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1918 FRA France
1B ADICEOM Audrey
1c BRIANNE Noemie
1A GAUBIL Melanie France
-Bye- 57T.30 (57,51,51,52)
France
9/ 1856 IND India 6 (53,56,52) 5(52,55,51)
9C DAIMARY Promila
9A  SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra )
98 VEDWAN Madhu India
8/ 1860 JPN  Japan 0 (52,47,49) 4T.24 (54,51,54,52)
8C AGU Utano
88 NAKAMURA Miyu
8A  TAKAMI Aika France
5/ 1864 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (51,52,55,52) 4T.27 (54,53,51,54)
5B KUO Ting-An
5A SU Szu-Ping . L
5C  YANG Ya-Jung Chinese Taipei
12/ 1776 BAN Bangladesh 2(52,50,51,51) |1 (50,53,51)
12B KHATUN Miss Rabeya
12C MONI Hira
12A SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther Mongolia
13/ 1718 THA Thailand 0 (46,46,40) 1 (49,55,49)
13C INKHAM Nattapat
13A  JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee .
138  PHUTDEE Warapom Mongolia
4/ 1870 MGL Mongolia 6 (51,53,49) 5 (54,54,51)
4C  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
4A BISHINDEE Urantungalag GOLD
4B DANZANDORJ Miroslava Russia
3/ 1875 INA Indonesia
3A  CHOIRUNISA Diananda
3C  KUSAMAWARDANI Titik .
3B LESTARI Linda Indonesia
-Bye- 5(52,56,51,51)
Indonesia
11/ 1794 MAS Malaysia 57.27 (50,49,46,53) 0(53,50,53)
11C  ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
11A  GHAPAR Nur Aliya .
11B  LOKE Shin Hui Malaysia
6/ 1862 VIE  Vietnam 47T.21(53,51,45,43) |3 (51,50,53,51)
6B LE Thi Thu Hien
6A  LOC Thi Dao
6C NGUYEN Thi Phuong Russia
7/ 1861 CHN PR China 6 (47,51,56,51) 5T.27%(46,54,56,53)
7A TANG Ting Ting
7B ZHANG Lu ) SILVER
7C ZHOU Dan Yan PR China France
10/ 1821 KAZ Kazakhstan 2 (54,47,49,43) 4 T.24 (47,51,55,53)
10A ASKAROVA Karakoz
10B  ILYASSOVA Alina
10C  SAIDIYEVA Luiza Russia
-Bye- 6 (54,52,57) _
Mongolia
. 2(49,48,50,49) |BRONZE
Russia Indonesia
2/ 1907 RUS Russia 57.30 (54,54,53,52) .
2B BUDAEVA Viktoria Indonesia |
2C DORZHIEVA Balzhin 6 (51,48,50,51)
2A  ERDYNIEVA Natalia
AR_C75C Report Created: 07 Mar 2018 06:27 @ UTC+08:00 Page 45/56




" Bangkok
v

2018 Asia Cup - Stage 1

Recurve Mixed Team

v
N J

Hoiamachen 3.8 Mar 2018 Result Brackets M archory
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1327 FRA France
1B,1A  Chirault, Gaubil France
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (36,36,37)
, , - | France
17/ 1180 LAO Laos 4715 (3362932 | 6 (39,39,38)
17A, 178 Kaboksy, Onmanee Singapore
16/ 1206 SIN Singapore 5T7.17(37,35,32,30) |1 (32,36,32)
16B,16A  Ng, Yu France
9/ 1279 CHN PR China _ 5(38,39,37)
9A, 9B Tang, Xu PR China
-Bye- 57.18 (34,36,36,34)
, PR China
-Bye- _ 0 (33,32,36)
) ) Malaysia
8/ 1288 MAS Malaysia 47.15(36,35,34,35)
8A, 8B Ghapar, Mohamad France
5/ 1293 JPN Japan 5 (29,36,38,37)
5A, 5B Takami, Tomatsu Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 1 (35,36,31)
, , Kazakhstan
-Bye- 0 (32,35,35)
i i Kazakhstan
12/ 1262 KAZ Kazakhstan 5 (35,38,32)
12A,12B llyassova, Kuzmin Mongolia
13/ 1250 PHI  Philippines o 1(37,38,37)
13B,13A  Matan, Tagle Philippines
-Bye- DNF
. Mongolia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 6(37,37,37)
) ) Mongolia
4/ 1299 MGL Mongolia GOLD
4A, 4B Bishindee, Jantsan France
3/ 1313 RUS Russia .
3A, 3B Erdynieva, Tsydypov Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 47T.19(36,32,35,38)
, , Thailand
-Bye- _ 6 (37,37,34)
, , Thailand
14/ 1238 THA Thailand 5T.20 (33,38,37,36)
14A, 14B Jaehomkrue, Pathairat Thailand
11/ 1269 BAN Bangladesh 0(34,34,34)
11B, 11A Islam Mohammad, Shapla Bangladesh
-Bye- 5 (35,35,37,36)
, Bangladesh
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 0(36,36,32)
, , India
6/ 1291 IND India 3(35,37,35,35)
6B, 6A Lambe, Shitole Indonesia
7/ 1289 VIE  Vietnam _ 3(35,36,37,36)
7B, 7A Hoang Van, Loc Vietnam
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3(33,34,37,34)
, , Chinese Taipei S”-VER,
Bye- 0 (36,34,35) Indonesia
) ) Chinese Taipei
10/ 1277 TPE Chinese Taipei 5 (36,35,35,34)
10A, 10B Su, Yang Indonesia
15/ 1213 HKG Hong Kong, China ) 6 (36,36,36)
158, 15A Ngan, Yee Hong Kong, China
-Bye- 2 (34,37,30,37) M ’
| Indonesia _Mongolia
_ 5 (38.37.35) 6(36,3438) | DRONZE
pre-seeded in 1/8th ) L Mongolia
) ) Indonesia .
2/ 1322 INA  Indonesia 6 (36,36,36,40) _Thailand |
2A, 2B Choirunisa, Ega Agatha 0 (33,33,37)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2106 RUS Russia
1C BULAEV Anton
1A DAMBAEYV Alexander .
1B VORONOV Dmitrii Russia
-Bye- 229
Russia
9/ 2050 HKG Hong Kong, China 222 234
9A LAU Chi Hung
9B LEE Hoo Sam Patrick
9C YIP Pui Lam Kazakhstan
8/ 2053 KAZ Kazakhstan 230 228
8A KARABAYEV Akbarali
8B KHRISTICH Sergey
8C SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin Russia
5/ 2066 PHI  Philippines 226 234
5B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
5C  VICENCIO Joseph o
5A  YAP Earl Benjamin Philippines
12/ 2023 SIN Singapore 223 227
12C GOH Jun Hui
12A LEE Chung Hee Alan
12B PANG Toh Jin India
13/ 2017 TPE Chinese Taipei 224 232
13C LING Chun-Tse
13A PENG Luo-En .
13B YANG Chih-Chao India
4/ 2067 IND India 228 229
4B . Gurjatinder Singh
4C RAWAT Mayank GOLD
4A SAINI Aman Russia
3/ 2073 VIE Vietnam 223
3B MAI Xuan Duc
3A NGUYEN Tien Cuong .
3C NGUYEN THANH Tuan Vietnam
14/ 2003 BAN Bangladesh 220 212
14C  ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad
14A DAS Ashim Kumer
14B SAHA Ram Krishna Indonesia
11/ 2048 KOR Korea 229 227
11C CHOI Seong Jin
11B LIM Hyunchul .
11A SUNG Wookyeong Indonesia
6/ 2065 INA Indonesia 230 225
6A AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi
6C M Rindardo
6B WARDHANA Prima Wisnu Malaysia
7/ 2063 CHN PR China 227 231
7A HE Ying
7C LI Zhiyong . SILVER
7B XING Yifei Thailand Malaysia
10/ 2049 THA Thailand 228 230
10A  CHATACHOT Nitiphum
10B PHOHIRAN Kwanchai
10C PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai Malaysia
15/ 1963 LAO Laos 220 232 _
15C OUTTALIYUNG Lot India
15A  SAIDARA Daliya . 229 BRONZE
158 VANLIVONG Khamvarn Malaysia Indonesia
2/ 2078 MAS Malaysia 231 233 .
2A  LEEKin Lip Indonesia
2C MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 230
2B RUSLAN Zulfadhli
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2064 IND India
1A DHAYAL Divya
1c HIWRALE Mrinal Anil .
1B KIRAR Muskan India
-Bye- 229
India
. - 224
9/ 1956 TPE Chinese Taipei 211
9A HSU Yen-Hua
9C HU Kai-Hsin i
9B  LO Chao-Wen Singapore
8/ 1976 SIN Singapore 219 223
8B GUNAWAN Christina
8A LOH Contessa
8C MADELEINE ONG Xue Li Vietnam
5/ 2031 VIE Vietnam 222T.29
5A CHAU Kieu Oanh
5B LE phuong Thao i
5C NGUYEN THI Nhat Le Vietnam
-Bye- 227
Vietnam
-Bye- 227
Malaysia
4/ 2036 MAS Malaysia 215
4A MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah
4B MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera GOLD
4c ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah Vietnam
3/ 2037 KAZ Kazakhstan
3A LYAN Viktoriya
3B MAKARCHUK Diana
3C ZHEXENBINOVA Adel Kazakhstan
-Bye- 230
Kazakhstan
11/ 1867 LAO Laos 193 228
11C BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham
11A  KAMKEO Phone .
11B XAIYAVONG Sonekeo Thailand
6/ 2000 THA Thailand 223 223
6C ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn
6A  MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
6B PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn Kazakhstan
7/ 1976 RUS Russia 201 222 1.21
7B SHEMONAEVA Olga
7C  TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima ) SILVER
7A VINOGRADOVA Mariia Hong Kong, China Kazakhstan
10/ 1922 HKG Hong Kong, China 211 213
10B CHENG Hung Ting
10A  SHUMKit Pui
10C TANG Suk Kwan Indonesia
221
_B e-
y India
227 BRONZE
Indonesia India
2/ 2045 INA Indonesia 226 )
2c RANTI Sri Indonesia
2B THREESYADINDA Dellie 221
2A YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1400 VIE Vietnam
1A CHAU Kieu Oanh )
1B NGUYEN Tien Cuong Vietnam
-Bye- 151
Vietnam
9/ 1354 CHN PR China 151 151
9B HE Ying )
9A NIE Yuanyuan PR China
8/ 1355 SIN Singapore 150 144
8B LEE Chung Hee Alan
8A LOH Contessa Vietnam
5/ 1386 MAS Malaysia 152 156
5B LEEKin Lip )
5A  MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah Malaysia
12/ 1334 LAO Laos 151 140
12A  KAMKEO Phone
12B  SAIDARA Daliya India
13/ 1309 MYA Myanmar 145 148
13A YAW Sein Yah )
138 ZIN Thu Rain Mhu India
4/ 1388 IND India 156 154
4A  DHAYAL Divya GOLD
4B SAINI Aman Vietnam
3/ 1389 INA Indonesia
3B AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi )
3A  YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira Indonesia
-Bye- 153
Indonesia
. 150
11/ 1345 HKG Hong Kong, China 151
11B  LAU ChiHung ]
11A  SHUM Kit Pui Hong Kong, China
6/ 1373 KAZ Kazakhstan 150 150
6B  KARABAYEV Akbarali
6A  LYAN Viktoriya Russia
7/ 1367 THA Thailand 142 148
7A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee . o SILVI_ER
7B PHOHIRAN Kwanchai Chinese Taipei Russia
10/ 1347 TPE Chinese Taipei 149 143
10A HSU Yen-Hua
10B  PENG Luo-En Russia
Bye- 153 .
India
Russia 152 T.20 BRONZE
2/ 1391 RUS Russia 152 Indonesia
2B DAMBAEYV Alexander Ind .
2A  VINOGRADOVA Mariia ndonesia
152 T.20*
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 JPN -Japan AOSHIMA Tetsuya 652 1977
HASEGAWA Ren 659
TOMATSU Daisuke 666
2 RUS - Russia BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 647 1973
DUGAROV Bulat 659
TSYDYPOQOV Erdem 667
3 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 667 1972 T.79;26
PLIHON Pierre 657
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 648
4 MAS - Malaysia KAMARUDDIN Haziq 663 1972 T.77;29
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 665
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syabhiir 644
5 IND - India . Akash 650 1955
HO Gora 649
LAMBE Gaurav Trambak 656
6 THA - Thailand PATHAIRAT Tanapat 653 1945
THAMWONG Witthaya 652
THEPNA Denchai 640
7 MGL - Mongolia BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren 639 1937
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 643
JANTSAN Gantugs 655
8 VIE - Vietnam CHU Duc Anh 647 1929
HOANG VAN Loc 649
NGUYEN Van Duy 633
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan ABDULLIN lifat 638 1923
KOSTIN Artem 639
KUZMIN Andrey 646
10 TPE - Chinese Taipei LI Yen-Yu 642 1918
LIN Yi-Shih 632
YANG Huie-Jhe 644
11 CHN - PR China HOU Yan Qin 638 1916
LIU Zhen Yu 635
XU Tianyu 643
12 BAN - Bangladesh ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 643 1915
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed 633
SOJEB Shiek 639
13 INA - Indonesia BAGUS SUBEKTI Okka 603 1888
EDWAR Alek 625
EGA AGATHA Riau 660
14 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHU Chung Kong 609 1886
CHUI Chun Man 636
NGAN Tung Chuen 641
15 PHI - Philippines JAVIER Mark 629 1877
MATAN Florante F. 631
MORENO Luis Gabriel 617
16 NEP - Nepal BHATTACHAN Ramesh 590 1804
GAUCHAN Min Prasad 605
TILAK Pun Magar 609
17 SIN - Singapore NG Justin Wei Qing 619 1760
NG Jian Ming 538
TEO Sion Wei Xiang 603
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Recurve Women Team

{ona sichery 3.8 Mar 2018 Qualification Round warld archory
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 637 1918
BRIANNE Noemie 621
GAUBIL Melanie 660

2 RUS - Russia BUDAEVA Viktoria 644 1907
DORZHIEVA Balzhin 617
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 646

3 INA - Indonesia CHOIRUNISA Diananda 662 1875
KUSAMAWARDANI Titik 581
LESTARI Linda 632

4 MGL - Mongolia ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 605 1870
BISHINDEE Urantungalag 644
DANZANDORJ Miroslava 621

5 TPE - Chinese Taipei KUO Ting-An 626 1864
SU Szu-Ping 633
YANG Ya-Jung 605

6 VIE - Viethnam LE Thi Thu Hien 624 1862
LOC Thi Dao 640
NGUYEN Thi Phuong 598

7 CHN - PR China TANG Ting Ting 636 1861
ZHANG Lu 616
ZHOU Dan Yan 609

8 JPN - Japan AGU Utano 608 1860
NAKAMURA Miyu 625
TAKAMI Aika 627

9 IND - India DAIMARY Promila 607 1856
SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra 635
VEDWAN Madhu 614

10 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 616 1821
ILYASSOVA Alina 608
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 597

11 MAS - Malaysia ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 580 1794
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 623
LOKE Shin Hui 501

12 BAN - Bangladesh KHATUN Miss Rabeya 594 1776
MONI Hira 556
SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther 626

13 THA - Thailand INKHAM Nattapat 557 1718
JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee 585
PHUTDEE Waraporn 576
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 144 Arrows (Session: 2)
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 667 1327
GAUBIL Melanie 660

2 INA - Indonesia CHOIRUNISA Diananda 662 1322
EGA AGATHA Riau 660

3 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 646 1313
TSYDYPOQOV Erdem 667

4 MGL - Mongolia BISHINDEE Urantungalag 644 1299
JANTSAN Gantugs 655

5 JPN - Japan TAKAMI Aika 627 1293
TOMATSU Daisuke 666

6 IND - India LAMBE Gaurav Trambak 656 1291
SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra 635

7 VIE - Vietham HOANG VAN Loc 649 1289
LOC Thi Dao 640

8 MAS - Malaysia GHAPAR Nur Aliya 623 1288
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 665

9 CHN - PR China TANG Ting Ting 636 1279
XU Tianyu 643

10 TPE - Chinese Taipei SU Szu-Ping 633 1277
YANG Huie-Jhe 644

11 BAN - Bangladesh ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 643 1269
SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther 626

12 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 616 1262
KUZMIN Andrey 646

13 PHI - Philippines MATAN Florante F. 631 1250
TAGLE Nicole Marie 619

14 THA - Thailand JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee 585 1238
PATHAIRAT Tanapat 653

15 HKG - Hong Kong, China NGAN Tung Chuen 641 1213
YEE Hiu Tung 572

16 SIN - Singapore NG Justin Wei Qing 619 1206
YU Keller Chai Xin 587

17 LAO - Laos KABOKSY Jen 592 1180
ONMANEE Soulivong 588
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Compound Men Team

{ona sichery 3.8 Mar 2018 Qualification Round warld archory
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia BULAEV Anton 700 2106
DAMBAEYV Alexander 705
VORONOV Dmitrii 701

2 MAS - Malaysia LEE Kin Lip 694 2078
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 691
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 693

3 VIE - Vietnam MAI Xuan Duc 682 2073
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 712
NGUYEN THANH Tuan 679

4 IND - India . Gurjatinder Singh 688 2067
RAWAT Mayank 682
SAINI Aman 697

5 PHI - Philippines DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 696 2066
VICENCIO Joseph 672
YAP Earl Benjamin 698

6 INA - Indonesia AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 702 2065
M Rindardo 669
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu 694

7 CHN - PR China HE Ying 697 2063
LI Zhiyong 670
XING Yifei 696

8 KAZ - Kazakhstan KARABAYEYV Akbarali 692 2053
KHRISTICH Sergey 683
SOLODOVNIKQOV Konstantin 678

9 HKG - Hong Kong, China LAU Chi Hung 687 2050
LEE Hoo Sam Patrick 684
YIP Pui Lam 679

10 THA - Thailand ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 689 2049
PHOHIRAN Kwanchai 682
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 678

11 KOR - Korea CHOI Seong Jin 671 2048
LIM Hyunchul 685
SUNG Wookyeong 692

12 SIN - Singapore GOH Jun Hui 667 2023
LEE Chung Hee Alan 686
PANG Toh Jin 670

13 TPE - Chinese Taipei LING Chun-Tse 669 2017
PENG Luo-En 675
YANG Chih-Chao 673

14 BAN - Bangladesh ASHIKUZZAMAN Mohammad 660 2003
DAS Ashim Kumer 677
SAHA Ram Krishna 666

15 LAO - Laos OUTTALIYUNG Lot 631 1963
SAIDARA Daliya 677
VANLIVONG Khamvarn 655
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 IND - India DHAYAL Divya 691 2064
HIWRALE Mrinal Anil 686
KIRAR Muskan 687
2 INA - Indonesia RANTI Sri 672 2045
THREESYADINDA Dellie 686
YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira 687
3 KAZ - Kazakhstan LYAN Viktoriya 681 2037
MAKARCHUK Diana 679
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 677
4 MAS - Malaysia MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah 692 2036
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera 682
ZAKARIA Sazatul Nadhirah 662
5 VIE - Vietham CHAU Kieu Oanh 688 2031
LE phuong Thao 676
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 667
6 THA - Thailand ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 652 2000
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 678
PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn 670
7 RUS - Russia SHEMONAEVA Olga 659 1976 T.91;38
TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima 631
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 686
8 SIN - Singapore GUNAWAN Christina 659 1976 T.80;28
LOH Contessa 669
MADELEINE ONG Xue Li 648
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei HSU Yen-Hua 672 1956
HU Kai-Hsin 628
LO Chao-Wen 656
10 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHENG Hung Ting 635 1922
SHUM Kit Pui 658
TANG Suk Kwan 629
11 LAO - Laos BOUASENGPHACHANH Kongkham 593 1867
KAMKEO Phone 657
XAIYAVONG Sonekeo 617
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows (Session: 4) - After 144 Arrows (Session: 3)
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 VIE - Vietham CHAU Kieu Oanh 688 1400
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 712

2 RUS - Russia DAMBAEYV Alexander 705 1391
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 686

3 INA - Indonesia AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 702 1389
YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira 687

4 IND - India DHAYAL Divya 691 1388
SAINI Aman 697

5 MAS - Malaysia LEE Kin Lip 694 1386
MAT Salleh Fatin Nurfatehah 692

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan KARABAYEYV Akbarali 692 1373
LYAN Viktoriya 681

7 THA - Thailand ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 689 1367
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 678

8 SIN - Singapore LEE Chung Hee Alan 686 1355
LOH Contessa 669

9 CHN - PR China HE Ying 697 1354
NIE Yuanyuan 657

10 TPE - Chinese Taipei HSU Yen-Hua 672 1347
PENG Luo-En 675

11 HKG - Hong Kong, China LAU Chi Hung 687 1345
SHUM Kit Pui 658

12 LAO - Laos KAMKEO Phone 657 1334
SAIDARA Daliya 677

13 MYA - Myanmar YAW Sein Yah 648 1309
ZIN Thu Rain Mhu 661
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